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400591 BATTERIESPLUS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104904  11/12/2021 10/25/2021 P45033534 12v LEAD BATDG12-18NB, P2200082 69.62
400591 BATTERIESPLUS 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105443  04/06/2022 04/04/2022 P50338005 12V Lead Dural2-7F P2200195 4534
Vendor Total: 114.96
100002 A AND G CENTRAL SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104538 07/21/2021 07/21/2021 07212021 Instrument Repair 472.30
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104611 08/06/2021 07/26/2021 149818 MTS Cornet/Trumpet Cases 480.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104740 09/23/2021 08/16/2021 000402 Band Equipment 126.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104740  09/23/2021 09/08/2021 000408 Clarinet book 2 P2200050 9.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104740  09/23/2021 08/31/2021 149952 Reeds & Alto Stand 128.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740  09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62737 Oboe Repair 33.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740  09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62738 Clariner Repair 53.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740 09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62740 Clarinet Repair 33.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740 09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62741 Clarinet Repair 33.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740 09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62742 Clarinet Repair 47.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740 09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62746 Flute Repair 75.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104740 09/23/2021 07/01/2021 62747 Flute Repair 80.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104773  09/29/2021 07/01/2021 62739 Clarinet Repair 90.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104773  09/29/2021 07/01/2021 62750 Alto Sax Repair 160.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104784  10/08/2021 09/13/2021 149102 Reeds, Drum Sticks & Drum Pads 225.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104784 10/08/2021 07/21/2021 150182 Reeds, Sticks & Mouthpiece 190.05
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104784 10/08/2021 09/27/2021 150290 Mouthpiece $ Book 97.40
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104784 10/08/2021 07/01/2021 62743 Clarinet Repair 60.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104784 10/08/2021 07/01/2021 62745 Flute Repair 55.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104784 10/08/2021 07/01/2021 62751 Baritone Restore to P.C. 115.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104784  10/08/2021 07/01/2021 62752 Tenor Sax Repair 120.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104800  10/14/2021 09/28/2021 000421 Perc. books, Clar. reeds 96.07
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104800  10/14/2021 10/05/2021 150398 Reeds/Books 76.19
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 006 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00104857 10/27/2021 04/19/2021 146255 Percussion repair book replace 16.19
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00104857 10/27/2021 10/14/2021 151714 Jupiter Carinet Mouthpiece Kit 42.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00104897 11/12/2021 11/05/2021 63646 Clarinet Repair 0.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00104897 11/12/2021 11/05/2021 63646 Clarinet Repair 120.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104897  11/12/2021 10/08/2021 63656 Trumpet Repair 55.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104897  11/12/2021 10/14/2021 63678 Instrument Repair 120.00
User:  GENTILEC - Clare Frick Page Current Date:  11/06/2023
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 1 Vers. 2 Current Time: 10:51:51
Selection:
OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dt] <= '06/30/2022' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_dt] >= '07/01/2021'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor

Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

PE ID Vendor Name Sec.Code Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104897  11/12/2021 10/19/2021 63793 King Baritone Repair 50.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104897  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 MHS0001 Emperor Ebony 13" drum heads 57.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104897  11/12/2021 10/25/2021 MHS0002 Reeds for instruments 57.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104897  11/12/2021 10/15/2021 MHS2021115  Reeds and books for band 41.78
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104959  11/16/2021 11/08/2021 MHS20214 Reeds Clarinet,A. Sax, T. Sax 75.75
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104959  11/16/2021 11/10/2021 MHS20215 Clarinet Reeds and books 41.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00104981  11/23/2021 10/08/2021 63657 Vito Alto Sax Repair 160.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105030  12/06/2021 11/02/2021 150588 Books 19.78
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105030  12/06/2021 11/17/2021 MHS20216 Reeds for clarinet and EE Flut 31.90
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105208  01/31/2022 12/13/2021 150960 Reeds 48.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105208  01/31/2022 01/04/2022 151040 Reeds 22,75
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105208  01/31/2022 01/25/2022 151218 Reeds 75.75
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105208  01/31/2022 11/22/2021 64515 Tenor Sax Repair 80.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105208  01/31/2022 12/09/2021 64552 Alto Sax Repair 140.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57910000 A 00105208  01/31/2022 01/05/2022 INV 151906 Supplies-Band 53.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105217  02/10/2022 02/01/2022 INV151268 Y amaha Marching Snare Drum P2200046 504.97
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105217  02/10/2022 02/01/2022 INV151269 Marching Snare Drum part two P2200049 500.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105301  03/04/2022 01/18/2022 64292 Clarinet Bent Keys/ Pad Reset 80.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105301  03/04/2022 01/31/2022 INV 151262 Supplies-Band 8.99
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105334  03/08/2022 01/11/2022 151088 Juno Bari Reeds 26.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105334  03/08/2022 01/19/2022 151177 Alto Sax Book & Neck Strap 35.88
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105334  03/08/2022 01/18/2022 64293 Tenor Sax Bent Keys 120.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105334  03/08/2022 01/18/2022 64294 Etude Trumpet Valve Work 75.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105357  03/10/2022 01/03/2022 INV151036 Reeds 81.90
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105357  03/10/2022 12/25/2021 INV151217 Supplies-Band 38.10
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105357  03/10/2022 02/01/2022 INV 151266 Jazz Vibes and Piano 32.30
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105357  03/10/2022 01/25/2022 INV64726 Equipment Repair-Band 35.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105370  03/15/2022 02/10/2022 INV 151347 Oboe Reeds 16.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57410000 A 00105370  03/15/2022 02/09/2022 INV151870 Dues & Fees 30.77
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105370  03/15/2022 02/01/2022 INV64771 Equipment Repair-Band 73.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105437  04/06/2022 03/08/2022 151573 Reeds 22.75
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437  04/06/2022 02/09/2022 INV151577 Dueg/Fees-Band 13.90
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437  04/06/2022 02/08/2022 INV151869 Dueg/Fees-Band 44.00
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100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437  04/06/2022 01/18/2022 INV64295 Holton French Horn replace 2nd 120.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437  04/06/2022 02/19/2022 INV64393 A & G Dues/Fees-Band 25.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437  04/06/2022 02/01/2022 INV 64802 Dues/Fees-Band 73.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437 04/06/2022 02/01/2022 INV 64802 Dueg/Fees-Band 0.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105437 04/06/2022 02/01/2022 INV 64803 King Baritone 4th Vave Guide 10.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105468 04/14/2022 03/04/2022 151558 Reeds 79.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105468 04/14/2022 03/15/2022 151916 Reeds for clarinet snf Oboe 38.80
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105468  04/14/2022 03/03/2022 64472 Glue and cork replacement 40.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105468  04/14/2022 01/18/2022 64291 Flute repair 303.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105499  04/14/2022 03/23/2022 151986 E.E Tuba book 9.89
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105499  04/14/2022 04/04/2022 152113 Reeds 22.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105499 04/14/2022 04/11/2022 152143 2 Clars, 1 flute, trumpet, tro 2,964.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105499 04/14/2022 03/25/2022 65079 Instrument Repair 50.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105499 04/14/2022 04/13/2022 INV152111 S& EJazzTptl& 2 26.90
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57412000 A 00105499 04/14/2022 04/13/2022 INV65134 Trumpet Repair 15.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-54122000 A 00105543  05/02/2022 04/21/2022 000431 Trombone repair 65.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105626  05/25/2022 05/03/2022 000446 Supplies-Band 34.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105627  05/25/2022 05/10/2022 000447 Supplies-Band 44.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105627  05/25/2022 04/22/2022 152367 Reeds and swabs 50.40
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105627 05/25/2022 04/26/2022 153356 Supplies-Band 33.60
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105627 05/25/2022 04/12/2022 000440 Supplies-Band 106.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105627 05/25/2022 05/13/2022 000442 Supplies-Band 25.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105627 05/25/2022 04/26/2022 000443 Supplies-Band 80.00
100002 A AND GCENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105627  05/25/2022 04/19/2022 000444 Supplies-Band 50.00
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105627  05/25/2022 04/12/2022 000445 Supplies-Band 23.18
100002 A AND G CENTRAL 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00105675  05/27/2022 05/19/2022 000448 Supplies-Band 53.00

Vendor Total: 10,242.64
400739 AAA BLUE STAR SAFE SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00105683 06/02/2022 04/01/2022 65603 service cal P2200201 150.00
400739 AAA BLUE STAR SAFE SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00105683 06/02/2022 04/01/2022 65603 New Safe Lock P2200201 300.00
400739 AAA BLUE STAR SAFE SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00105683 06/02/2022 04/01/2022 65603 labor to install P2200201 250.00

Vendor Total: 700.00
400758 ACADIENCE LEARNING SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105773  06/27/2022 06/15/2022 29059 Training Acadience Math Essent ~ P2200245 129.00
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400758 ACADIENCE LEARNING SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105773  06/27/2022 06/15/2022 29059 S& H$15.73 P2200245 15.73
Vendor Total: 144.73
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104620  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 58194461 Temp services 1,206.26
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104642  08/11/2021 07/07/2021 02250-005646000 Acct. Support Inv. 57982568 1,924.88
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104642  08/11/2021 07/07/2021 02250-005646000 Accounting Sup. Inv. 57982365 1,237.50
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104642  08/11/2021 07/07/2021 02250-005646000 Acct. Support 1nv.58064871 1,334.58
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104664  08/19/2021 08/17/2021 58238727 D. Smith 1,539.90
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104681  08/27/2021 07/14/2021 58036872 Acct. Serv. D. Smithwk 7.09.2 1,154.93
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104681  08/27/2021 07/28/2021 58123780 Acct. Srv. WK 7/23/21 D. Smith 1,539.90
400683 ACCOUNTEMPS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104681  08/27/2021 08/04/2021 58166565 Acct. Support WE 7/9/21, D. Sm 1,924.88
Vendor Total: 11,862.83
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00104858  10/27/2021 09/30/2021 2021484 SPN 1,164.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00104898  11/12/2021 09/30/2021 2021483 Client/Pupil Trans. by Carrier 724.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00104898  11/12/2021 10/29/2021 2021560 Client/Pupil Trans. by Carrier 800.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00104898  11/12/2021 10/29/2021 2021561 Client/Pupil Trans. by Carrier 6,069.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00104898  11/12/2021 09/30/2021 2021512 Client/Pupil Trans. by Carrier 5,202.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105095  01/10/2022 11/30/2021 2021458 SPN Transportation 12,111.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105371  03/15/2022 11/30/2021 2021655 SPN Transportation 12,588.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105393  03/25/2022 02/01/2022 2021858 SPN Transportation 11,248.50
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105500  04/14/2022 03/31/2022 2022027 SPN Transportation 780.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105628  05/25/2022 04/29/2022 2022132 SPN Transportation 740.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105722  06/10/2022 05/31/2022 2022246 SPN Transportation 820.00
100008 ACE TRANSPORTATION 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105774  06/27/2022 06/15/2022 2022360 SPN Transportation 440.00
Vendor Total: 52,686.50
400693 ADOBE INC 001 110-225-0000-0000-007-0007-53450000 A 00104859  10/27/2021 09/29/2021 1496453778A  Crestive Cloud All MLP Entrprs ~ P2200063 2,460.00
Vendor Total: 2,460.00
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104665  08/19/2021 07/31/2021 081621 Shop Outside Maintenance 162.98
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55710000 A 00104899  11/12/2021 09/01/2021 124424159 Motor Fuel, Oil, Grease 133.86
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55710000 A 00104899  11/12/2021 09/29/2021 5826127225606 Motor Fuel, Oil, Grease 65.69
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/04/2021 5826130858139 Misc Supplies & Materials 13.02
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/05/2021 5826130944349 Misc Supplies & Materials 196.00
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/10/2021 5826131458432 Misc Supplies & Materials 7.64
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100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 5826131530858 Misc Supplies & Materials 46.36
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 5826131544548 Misc Supplies & Materials 61.52
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/15/2021 5826131944659 Misc Supplies & Materials 20.23
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104982  11/23/2021 11/18/2021 5826132258795 Misc Supplies & Materials 174.25
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105152  01/28/2022 11/30/2021 012522SHOP  Shop supplies 589.68
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105211  01/31/2022 12/31/2021 020122 District supplies 300.62
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105245  02/17/2022 01/31/2022 021522SHOP  Shop supplies 415.74
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105358  03/10/2022 02/02/2022 031022S supplies for district vehicles 138.28
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-55990000 A 00105505  04/22/2022 03/31/2022 041922 Shop supplies 233.35
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-55990000 A 00105661  05/26/2022 04/30/2022 0052522 Shop supplies 174.71
100010 ADVANCE SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-55990000 A 00105730  06/16/2022 06/01/2022 061322 Supplies district 200.95
Vendor Total: 2,934.88
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 20X20X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 36.00
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 16X20X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 48.48
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 24X24X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 95.94
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 15X20X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 2412
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 12X24X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 79.20
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 20X20X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 108.00
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 16X20X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 16.16
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 18X24X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 38.72
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 24X24X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 437.06
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 16X25X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 34.96
100015 AEROFILTERINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104666  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 1143696 20X25X2 STD CAP MERV 10 P2200002 39.44
Vendor Total: 958.08
100016 AGILE SPORTS 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00104697  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 000397 Boys Varsity Football - Silver P2200035 900.00
100016 AGILE SPORTS 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00105195  01/28/2022 11/12/2021 INV01245280  MHS Boys Varsity Basket Ball 450.00
100016 AGILE SPORTS 001 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00105199  01/31/2022 11/12/2021 INV012545280 Boys Varsity Basketball 450.00
Vendor Total: 1,800.00
400007 AMARGE DEVELOPMENT SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00104698  09/10/2021 07/27/2021 09092021 Facility/Parking lot User 8,500.00
400007 AMARGE DEVELOPMENT SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-57410000 A 00105218  02/10/2022 02/15/2022 020922 2nd parking lot use 8,500.00
Vendor Total: 17,000.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104515  07/12/2021 07/06/2021 IN269996 copiers 1,815.00
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100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104612  08/06/2021 08/03/2021 IN272439 Copiers 1,815.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00104900  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 IN281965 Equipment Rentals 1,737.66
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105031  12/06/2021 09/30/2021 IN278570 Equipment Rentals 1,815.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-57910000 A 00105031  12/06/2021 11/23/2021 IN284200 Staples for C20759 P2200127 62.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105031  12/06/2021 11/01/2021 INV 281965 Equipment Rentals 1,737.66
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105116  01/14/2022 09/16/2021 276598 Equipment Rentals 3,204.66
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105116  01/14/2022 12/03/2021 286134 copier usage 2,472.12
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105116  01/14/2022 01/03/2022 288047 Copier usage 1,815.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105219  02/10/2022 02/01/2022 IN291207 District Copiers 1,815.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105335  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 INV 294666 Copier usage 2,103.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105438  04/06/2022 04/04/2022 297490 Copier usage 1,815.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105552  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 IN300726 Copier usage 1,815.00
100030 AMERICAN OFFICE SC 110-257-0000-0000-000-0000-54220000 A 00105795  06/30/2022 06/07/2022 IN304204 Copiers 2,822.56
Vendor Total: 26,844.66
100032 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00105032  12/06/2021 11/03/2021 INV05667781  Checks 285.95
100032 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00105302  03/04/2022 11/03/2021 INV05667781-2 Misc Supplies & Materials 285.95
Vendor Total: 571.90
400013 ANN ARBOR HANDS-ON 005 290-296-4377-0000-005-0005-57920000 A 00105196  01/28/2022 01/27/2022 1021368GSRP  Deposit for GSRP Field Trip 150.00
400013 ANN ARBOR HANDS-ON SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105629  05/25/2022 04/09/2022 1021368 Field Trip 40.00
400013 ANN ARBOR HANDS-ON SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105701  06/10/2022 02/10/2022 1008222-2 4th gradefield trip 330.00
Vendor Total: 520.00
400741 AR REPAIRS BAKERS 055 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00105630  05/25/2022 12/01/2021 242200 MHS Oven repairs 220.00
400741 AR REPAIRS BAKERS 055 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00105676  05/27/2022 05/25/2022 244859 MES Repairs 230.00
Vendor Total: 450.00
400525 ARBITERSPORTS 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00104741  09/23/2021 08/11/2021 000407 400-Schedule License P2200043 690.00
Vendor Total: 690.00
400711 ASYA MIDDLE EASTERN 004 290-296-4458-0000-004-0004-57920000 A 00104960  11/16/2021 10/22/2021 Y XA58CZMM6MFood 322.20
Vendor Total: 322.20
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104540  07/21/2021 07/01/2021 0713 243 R21 0166 999 8 1,257.13
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104541  07/21/2021 07/01/2021 071321 KEYS 1,314.48
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104542  07/21/2021 07/01/2021 71321 248542 14859150 455.90
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104554  07/23/2021 07/18/2021 0722 MHS 1,973.45
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100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104578  07/28/2021 07/19/2021 72621 WMS 2,615.61
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104579  07/28/2021 07/19/2021 0726 BOE FAX 215.85
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00104586  08/05/2021 07/22/2021 73021 ECC 1,165.21
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104587  08/05/2021 07/22/2021 0730 MES 705.53
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104621  08/11/2021 08/01/2021 0809 248R21016608 953.47
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104682  08/27/2021 08/04/2021 2485423415082 KEY S-Inv. 248542341508 C.Link 1,318.47
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104683  08/27/2021 08/04/2021 241542148508  Phone-Inv. 248542148508 457.76
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104699  09/10/2021 08/22/2021 0902 MES 706.46
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00104700  09/10/2021 08/22/2021 9221 ECC 1,164.76
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104701  09/10/2021 08/22/2021 090221 District 2,645.66
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104702  09/10/2021 08/22/2021 09022021 MHS 1,986.45
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104703  09/10/2021 08/22/2021 922021 BOE 216.22
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104704  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 090721 248R21016609 901.37
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104742  09/23/2021 09/04/2021 91321 248542148509 482.76
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104743  09/23/2021 09/04/2021 091321 248542341509 1,343.47
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00104774  09/29/2021 09/16/2021 0924 MHS 2,093.34
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104775  09/29/2021 09/19/2021 248399780109WI TELEPHONE.WILKINSON 2,654.03
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104776  09/29/2021 09/19/2021 8399470009 TELEPHONE ADMIN 215.39
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104785  10/08/2021 09/22/2021 092221 Madison Phone Bill 706.46
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00104786  10/08/2021 09/22/2021 092221 At & T Mad Prep 1,166.83
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104860  10/27/2021 10/01/2021 10012021-ADMINTelephone 1,188.53
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104861  10/27/2021 10/04/2021 248542341510- Telephone 1,314.80
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104862  10/27/2021 10/04/2021 248542148510- Telephone 456.54
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104863  10/27/2021 10/19/2021 248399470010- FAX AT ADMIN BLDG 215.25
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-006-0006-53410000 A 00104864  10/27/2021 10/16/2021 248548180110- MH PREP 1,979.16
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104865  10/27/2021 10/19/2021 24839978010-  Admin Phone 2,612.96
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104901  11/12/2021 10/22/2021 248543584410- MES 719.46
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104902  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 248R21016611- ADMIN BLDG 1,260.64
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00104983  11/23/2021 11/04/2021 11262021 - MES MES Telephone 1,314.93
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104984  11/23/2021 10/22/2021 10222021 - WMS WMS Telephone 1,188.58
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104985  11/23/2021 11/04/2021 11042021-WMS WMS Telephone 471.45
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105033  12/06/2021 11/16/2021 248548180111IMHMHS 1,972.80
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105034  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 248399780111BOBOE 2,609.56
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100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105035  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 248399470011FA FAX 215.50
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105069  12/17/2021 11/22/2021 11222021 MHS Phone Bill 1,161.70
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105070  12/17/2021 11/22/2021 11222021-MES MES Phone Bill 688.32
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105071  12/17/2021 12/01/2021 12012021 - WMS WMS Phone 1,218.55
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105096  01/10/2022 12/19/2021 248399470012 BOE FAX 247.58
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105097  01/10/2022 12/22/2021 248543584412- MES 704.51
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105098  01/10/2022 12/16/2021 248548180112- MHS 1,989.28
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00105099  01/10/2022 12/22/2021 248543664512  Telephone 2,347.82
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105100  01/10/2022 01/01/2022 248R21016601- WMS 1,062.91
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105101  01/10/2022 12/19/2021 248399780112  Telephone 2,611.96
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105102  01/10/2022 01/04/2022 248842148501  District 911.91
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105153  01/28/2022 01/16/2022 24854818010IMHMHS 1,962.80
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105200  01/31/2022 01/20/2022 248399780101DI District 2,609.04
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105201  01/31/2022 01/20/2022 248399470001BOFAX machine 231.30
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105202  01/31/2022 01/20/2022 248543584401MEMES 701.77
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105220  02/10/2022 02/01/2022 248R21016602D 248R21016602 District 998.38
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105246  02/17/2022 02/04/2022 248542148502D District 455.25
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105303  03/04/2022 02/19/2022 248399470002FA BOE FAX 231.39
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105304  03/04/2022 02/19/2022 248399780102  Telephone 2,610.12
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105305  03/04/2022 02/16/2022 248548180102MHMHS 1,966.97
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00105306  03/04/2022 02/22/2022 248543664502E  ECC 1,154.62
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105307  03/04/2022 02/22/2022 248543584402M ETelephone 707.72
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105372  03/15/2022 03/04/2022 248542148503  Telephone 455.20
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105373  03/15/2022 03/01/2022 248R21016603D Telephone 1,092.03
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105374  03/15/2022 03/04/2022 248542341503K  Edison Building 5,445.47
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105394  03/25/2022 03/16/2022 248548180103MHMHS 1,963.36
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105439  04/06/2022 03/19/2022 248399470003F FAX BOE 231.39
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105440  04/06/2022 03/19/2022 248399780103ADBOE Phone 2,610.80
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00105441  04/06/2022 03/22/2022 248543664503EC Telephone 1,157.74
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105442  04/06/2022 03/22/2022 248543584403M ETelephone 696.49
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105469  04/14/2022 04/01/2022 248R21016604D Telephone 1,036.03
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105470  04/14/2022 04/04/2022 248542148504D District 453.62
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105531  04/27/2022 04/16/2022 248548180104MHTelephone 1,957.07
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100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105532  04/27/2022 04/19/2022 24839978010B  Telephone 2,609.05
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105533  04/27/2022 04/19/2022 248399470004F FAX 231.12
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00105553  05/05/2022 04/22/2022 248543664504EC Telephone 1,157.42
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105554  05/05/2022 04/22/2022 248543584404AMEMES 701.75
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105586  05/12/2022 05/01/2022 248R21016605D district phone 1,048.85
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105608  05/17/2022 05/04/2022 248542148505D District 454.77
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105631  05/25/2022 05/16/2022 248548180105M MHS 1,946.68
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105662  05/26/2022 05/19/2022 248399470005F FAX BOE 247.22
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105663  05/26/2022 05/19/2022 2483997880105D District 2,591.12
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00105684  06/02/2022 05/22/2022 248543664505EC ECC 1,147.13
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105685  06/02/2022 05/22/2022 248543584405MEMES 695.59
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105702  06/10/2022 06/01/2022 248R21016606D District 1,107.06
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105731  06/16/2022 06/04/2022 248542148506~ District 449.08
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105775  06/27/2022 05/16/2022 248548180106MHMHS 1,932.02
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105796  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 248399780106  District 2,538.48
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105797  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 248399470006FA FAX 244.62
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-53410000 A 00105816  06/30/2022 06/22/2022 248543664506EC Telephone 1,143.06
100047 ATANDT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53410000 A 00105817  06/30/2022 06/22/2022 248543584406 MEMES 693.09

Vendor Total: 110,847.43
100050 AUNT MILLIESBAKERIES 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00104801  10/14/2021 08/30/2021 28043242141 Bread-Lunch 496.89
100050 AUNT MILLIESBAKERIES 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105117  01/14/2022 10/04/2021 28043277151 Lunch Bread 93.93
100050 AUNT MILLIESBAKERIES 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105237  02/10/2022 10/11/2021 28043284111 Food Supplies/Materials 736.08
100050 AUNT MILLIESBAKERIES 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105395  03/25/2022 01/04/2022 280444011 Lunch Bread 518.27
100050 AUNT MILLIESBAKERIES 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105544  05/02/2022 04/18/2022 28104108021 Lunch Bread 75.16

Vendor Total: 1,920.33
100052 AVENTRIC SC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00105308  03/04/2022 03/02/2022 6078856 CS 9146 Re-Celled AED Battery ~ P2200177 418.00
100052 AVENTRIC SC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00105308  03/04/2022 03/02/2022 6078856 Electrode Pads Pedi. 1PR-PH - P2200177 864.00
100052 AVENTRIC SC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00105308  03/04/2022 03/02/2022 6078856 Cardiac Science RPL AED pads-  P2200177 48.00
100052 AVENTRIC SC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00105308  03/04/2022 03/02/2022 6078856 CS 9146 Re Celled AED Battery ~ P2200177 836.00
100052 AVENTRIC SC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00105308  03/04/2022 03/02/2022 6078856 Cardiac Science RPL AED Pads-  P2200177 144.00
100052 AVENTRIC SC 110-213-0000-0000-000-0200-55990000 A 00105308  03/04/2022 03/02/2022 6078856 CS 9146 Re Celled AED Battery ~ P2200177 209.00

Vendor Total: 2,519.00
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100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104555  07/23/2021 07/22/2021 2720/2101140  Payroll Interface 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104622  08/11/2021 08/11/2021 2720/2101150  Payroll Interface 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104646  08/13/2021 08/11/2021 2720/2101160  Payroll Interface 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104684 08/27/2021 08/27/2021 2720/2101170 Payroll Interface 260.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104705 09/10/2021 09/08/2021 2720/2101180 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104744 09/23/2021 09/22/2021 2720/2101190 Payroll Interface 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104787 10/08/2021 10/06/2021 2720/2101200 Payroll Interface 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104834 10/20/2021 10/19/2021 2720/2101210 Payroll Interface 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104903  11/12/2021 11/03/2021 2720/2101220  PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00104961  11/16/2021 11/16/2021 2720/2101230 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105027  11/30/2021 11/30/2021 2720/2101240 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105060 12/14/2021 12/13/2021 2720/2101250 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105064 12/31/2021 12/16/2021 2720/2101260 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105118 01/14/2022 01/14/2022 2720/2201010 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105154 01/28/2022 01/26/2022 2720/2201020 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105221  02/10/2022 02/09/2022 2720/2201030 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105288  02/23/2022 02/23/2022 2720/2201040  PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105359  03/10/2022 03/10/2022 2720/2201050  PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105430  03/28/2022 03/28/2022 2720/2201060  PAYROLL2 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLELIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105464 04/06/2022 04/06/2022 2720/2201070 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105506 04/22/2022 04/20/2022 2720/2201080 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105555 05/05/2022 05/04/2022 2720/2201090 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105664 05/26/2022 05/18/2022 2720/2201100 PAYROLL 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105686  06/02/2022 06/01/2022 2720/2201110  PY 580.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105732  06/16/2022 06/15/2022 2720/2201120  PAYROLL 555.00
100053 AXA EQUITABLE LIFE 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24512400 A 00105798  06/30/2022 06/28/2022 2720/2201130  PAYROLL 555.00

Vendor Total: 14,710.00
400694 BARNES AND NOBLE 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00104802 10/14/2021 09/20/2021 000418 March: Book One P2200055 313.80
400694 BARNES AND NOBLE 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00104802 10/14/2021 09/20/2021 000418 Maus|: A Survivor's Tae: My P2200055 355.80
400694 BARNES AND NOBLE 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00104802 10/14/2021 09/20/2021 000418 Ms. Marvel, volume 1: Marvel C P2200055 335.70
400694 BARNESAND NOBLE 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00104802  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 000418 Complete Persepolis: Now aMaj ~ P2200055 544.80
400694 BARNES AND NOBLE SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00104986  11/23/2021 10/29/2021 4187493 For White Folks Who Teach int P2200099 256.00
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Vendor Total: 1,806.10
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104505  07/01/2021 07/06/2021 070621 Regular BOE meeting 7-6-21 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104623  08/11/2021 08/09/2021 8-920 Specia Bd Mtg 8-9-2021 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104803  10/14/2021 10/04/2021 100421 10-4-21 Board Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104905  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 BOARD MTG 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104987  11/23/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 Specia Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105072  12/17/2021 12/06/2021 12062021 12/06/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105072  12/17/2021 12/13/2021 12102021 12/10/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105155  01/28/2022 01/04/2022 01032022CB Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105247  02/17/2022 02/09/2022 020722CB 2-7-22 Regular Bd Mtg 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105309  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 021522CB BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105309  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 121721CB BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105337  03/08/2022 03/08/2022 030722CB Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105556  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 031422CB 03-14-22 Special Bd Mtg 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105556  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 040422CB 04-04-22 Reg Bd Mtg 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105609  05/17/2022 05/11/2022 050222CB Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105764  06/21/2022 06/21/2022 62022CB Specia Bd Mtg 6-20-22 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105764  06/21/2022 06/20/2022 060622CB Regular Bd Mtg 6-6-22 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105799  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06282022 BOE Sp Mtg 6-28-22 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105799  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06292022 Specia Bd Mtg 6-29-22 45.00
400632 BEAVER, CRYSTAL SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105799  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06272022 Budget Meeting 6-27-22 45.00
Vendor Total: 900.00
400623 BELLE TIRE SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00105248  02/17/2022 01/07/2022 21622 2 TiresChevy Van 337.98
Vendor Total: 337.98
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL SC 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00105156  01/28/2022 01/19/2022 CA21-00070 Tuition Agreement 2021-22 17,024.36
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL SC 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00105156  01/28/2022 07/01/2021 SH20-0059 Tuition Payments 16,528.50
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-58210000 A 00105338  03/08/2022 02/01/2022 CA22-MADO1  CASA 21/22 1st Semester PM 22,335.00
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55110000 A 00105632  05/25/2022 05/23/2022 APTESTING  48total tests 585.00
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL SC 110-122-0000-0000-001-0001-58210000 A 00105703  06/10/2022 06/06/2022 CA22-00081 2nd payment tuition agreement 17,024.35
100063 BERKLEY SCHOOL SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-58210000 A 00105733  06/16/2022 06/01/2022 CA22-00088 2nd semester payment CASA 22,685.00
Vendor Total: 96,182.21
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104543  (07/21/2021 06/08/2021 172015 Food Items (Milk) 5,247.39
User:  GENTILEC - Clare Frick Page Current Date:  11/06/2023
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 11 Vers. 2 Current Time: 10:51:51
Selection:
OH_DTL.[oh_ck_df] <= '06/30/2022° AND OH_DTL.[oh_ck_df] >= '07/01/2021'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor

Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

PE ID Vendor Name Sec.Code Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104691  09/01/2021 08/05/2021 169875 Milk Summer Feeding 4,699.00
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00104788  10/08/2021 08/27/2021 177104 Breakfast Milk 1,825.56
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00104788  10/08/2021 08/27/2021 177104 Lunch Milk 1,753.04
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00104804  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 179729 Milk-Breakfast 1,308.80
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00104804  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 179729 Milk-Lunch 1,308.80
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105119  01/14/2022 11/22/2021 181398 Breakfast Milk 2,538.55
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105119  01/14/2022 11/22/2021 181398 Lunch Milk 2,672.36
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105157  01/28/2022 10/124/2021 182850 Lunch Milk 1,762.81
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105157  01/28/2022 10/14/2021 182850 Breakfast Milk 1,762.81
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105289  02/23/2022 12/07/2021 188903 Breakfast Milk 2,117.84
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105289  02/23/2022 12/07/2021 188903 Lunch Milk 2,173.23
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105396  03/25/2022 03/23/2022 189556 Breakfast Milk 3,419.42
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105396  03/25/2022 03/23/2022 189556 Lunch Milk 3,428.73
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105471  04/14/2022 01/20/2022 193236 Breakfast Milk 4,502.97
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105471  04/14/2022 01/20/2022 193236 Lunch Milk 4,377.64
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105545  05/02/2022 04/04/2022 205307 Breakfast Milk 1,085.65
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105545  05/02/2022 04/04/2022 205307 Lunch Milk 1,085.65
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105633  05/25/2022 04/18/2022 206307 Breakfast Milk 2,573.47
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105633  05/25/2022 04/18/2022 206307 Lunch Milk 2,578.15
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105723  06/10/2022 05/16/2022 210292 Breakfast Milk 671.08
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105723  06/10/2022 05/16/2022 210292 Lunch Milk 671.97
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105776  06/27/2022 05/24/2022 211194 Breakfast Milk 1,612.35
100064 BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105776  06/27/2022 05/24/2022 211194 Lunch Milk 1,616.99
Vendor Total: 56,794.26
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104906  11/12/2021 10/07/2021 6952 Misc Supplies & Materiads 22.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104906  11/12/2021 11/02/2021 6961 Misc Supplies & Materias 179.50
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104988  11/23/2021 11/18/2021 6971 Misc Supplies & Materias 40.00
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104988  11/23/2021 11/19/2021 6972 Misc Supplies & Materias 51.55
100067 BIGD LOCK AND KEY 004 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105501  04/14/2022 04/07/2022 7053 Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 179.00
Vendor Total: 472.55
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104989  11/23/2021 02/11/2020 384942 Credit -23.87
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104989  11/23/2021 11/02/2021 416952 Shop 27.48
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100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104989  11/23/2021 11/02/2021 416952 ECC 84.70
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104989  11/23/2021 11/02/2021 416952 MHS 98.96
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104989  11/23/2021 02/24/2021 402268 402268 repair Outside Maint. 20.00
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105397  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 422223 Carburetor-shop snowblower P2200172 60.48
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105397  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 422223 Hood snow P2200172 34.08
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105704  06/10/2022 05/31/2022 424733 Blade Star P2200204 117.05
100069 BILLINGSLAWN SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105704  06/10/2022 05/31/2022 424733-2 Belts snow blower 40.22
Vendor Total: 459.10
100074 BLUELINE IRRIGATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105249  02/17/2022 11/12/2021 24133716 Winterize MHSA. F. 200.00
Vendor Total: 200.00
400750 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA SC 110-225-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105687  06/02/2022 05/11/2022 868622 CHRGEBO030 AVerCharge B30 (30 P2200227 2,556.80
400750 BLUUM OF MINNESOTA SC 110-225-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105687  06/02/2022 05/11/2022 868622 Lift Gate Surcharge P2200227 150.00
Vendor Total: 2,706.80
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00105036  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 011196MADBRI Bison Breakaway Basketball Goa  P2200112 379.90
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00105036  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 0119MADBASK Rawling's MHSSA Game Basketbal P2200111 922.50
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00105036  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 0119MADBASK Rawling's MHSAA Game Basketbal P2200111 307.50
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-55990000 A 00105036  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 0119MADBASK Mark V Basketball Scorebooks P2200111 23.80
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00105634  05/25/2022 05/10/2022 124059 Purple Socks P2200214 70.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00105634  05/25/2022 05/10/2022 124059 Softballs (9031) P2200214 150.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00105634  05/25/2022 05/10/2022 124059 BASEBEALLS(RMICH) P2200214 170.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-55990000 A 00105634  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 124128 PURPLE HATSWITH GOLD P2200214 400.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00105777  06/27/2022 05/06/2022 MHS5622 2 dozen Diamond Dol1-OL Baseba P2200207 96.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00105777  06/27/2022 05/06/2022 MHS5622 2 dozen Champion Game Softball ~ P2200207 116.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00105777  06/27/2022 05/06/2022 MHS5622 40 red socks P2200207 140.00
100085 BURKES SPORT HAVEN SC 110-293-0000-0000-004-0025-54910000 A 00105777  06/27/2022 05/06/2022 MHS5622 20 red hats with Embroidered W P2200207 360.00
Vendor Total: 3,135.70
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104516  07/12/2021 06/30/2021 0768176-IN advertisement 1,382.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS  SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104667  08/19/2021 08/11/2021 0769601-IN Advertisement 3,348.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104667  08/19/2021 08/11/2021 0769911-IN advertisement 4,697.70
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS  SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00104706  09/10/2021 08/25/2021 0770102-IN advertisement 488.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105360  03/10/2022 03/09/2022 0777203- IN Advertisement/Post cards 3,326.98
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105360  03/10/2022 03/09/2022 0777204-IN Advertisement 511.00
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100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105360  03/10/2022 03/09/2022 0777205-IN Advertisement 180.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105398  03/25/2022 03/23/2022 0777845-IN Advertisement 511.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105444  04/06/2022 04/06/2022 0778364-IN Advertisement 511.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105534  04/27/2022 04/20/2022 0778942- IN Advertisement 511.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105557  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 0779425 IN Advertisement 511.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105635  05/25/2022 05/11/2022 0780096-IN Advertisement 511.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105778  06/27/2022 06/16/2022 WI-0213-2226  Advertisement 511.00
100086 C AND GNEWSPAPERS  SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53510000 A 00105800  06/30/2022 06/27/2022 WI-0128-2227  Graduation advertisement 1,460.00
Vendor Total: 18,459.68
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105250  02/17/2022 01/12/2022 211 Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 1,775.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105250  02/17/2022 01/12/2022 212 Door/Lock repairs MES 1,888.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105250  02/17/2022 01/12/2022 213 Door repair WMS 997.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00105399  03/25/2022 03/15/2022 216 Software upgrade 1,025.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105399  03/25/2022 03/15/2022 218 MES Intercom Replacement 3,000.00
400730 C EDOORAND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105445  04/06/2022 04/04/2022 220 Main entrance access control 9,807.00
400730 CEDOORAND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105535  04/27/2022 12/28/2021 206 WMS Intercom 2,587.00
400730 CEDOORAND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105535  04/27/2022 12/28/2021 207 Admin building intercom ME 3,566.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105535  04/27/2022 12/28/2021 208 MHS Main Entrance Access Cont. 3,812.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105535  04/27/2022 12/28/2021 209 ECC Add new doors to existing 5,483.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105535  04/27/2022 12/28/2021 210 WMS Main entrance access cont 3,612.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105558  05/05/2022 04/21/2022 227 MHS receiving door access 3,902.00
400730 CEDOOR AND SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105558  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 228 WM S Receiving door access 4,717.00
Vendor Total: 46,171.00
400720 C3 COMMUNICATIONS 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00105103  01/10/2022 11/24/2021 14868 camerainstallation 425.00
Vendor Total: 425.00
400624 CARE OF SOUTHEASTERN SC 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00105120  01/14/2022 11/30/2021 5764 Employee Assistance Service 2,850.00
Vendor Total: 2,850.00
400618 CBTS TECHNOLOGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104588  08/05/2021 07/26/2021 176732 Quote Schedule A, Quote# 1520  P2100128 6,981.97
400618 CBTS TECHNOLOGY SC 110-261-0000-4850-000-0100-53190000 A 00105688  06/02/2022 03/21/2022 0052218-1 Quote: Q-00081744 IPO C/D RTS P2200181 278.40
400618 CBTS TECHNOLOGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105688  06/02/2022 03/21/2022 0052218-1 QUOTE: Q-00081744 P2200181 278.40
400618 CBTS TECHNOLOGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105688  06/02/2022 03/21/2022 0052218-1 QUOTE: Q=00081744 1 YRIPO  P2200181 309.60
400618 CBTS TECHNOLOGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105688  06/02/2022 03/21/2022 0052218-1 QUOTE: Q-0008174 1PO C/D RTS P2200181 278.40
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Vendor Total: 8,126.77
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN SC 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00105121  01/14/2022 09/01/2021 453329-00 8.5X11 Paper 20# Itemi# 217251 P2200036 1,110.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00105158  01/28/2022 11/18/2021 462950-00 1 Pallet Copy Paper P2200121 1,260.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105158  01/28/2022 11/05/2021 461182-00 white copier paper P2200105 2,220.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN 001 110-249-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105310  03/04/2022 02/11/2022 INV469519-00 8.5x 11 10M 20# WhiteBoiseC ~ P2200146 2,520.00
100103 CENTRAL MICHIGAN 001 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105310  03/04/2022 02/10/2022 INV471633-00 8.5X 11 3HOLE COLLEGE P2200158 690.00
Vendor Total: 7,800.00
100105 CHANDHLEASINGLLC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54230000 A 00104647  08/13/2021 07/31/2021 40200556201 Transportation lease bus 1-12 212,992.75
Vendor Total: 212,992.75
400761 CHALLENGE ISLAND 001 290-296-4334-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00105689  06/02/2022 05/26/2022 1109 57920000 376.00
Vendor Total: 376.00
400273 CHAMBERLIN PONY 004 290-296-4458-0000-004-0004-57920000 A 00104962  11/16/2021 10/23/2021 9466 Deposit P2200119 160.00
400273 CHAMBERLIN PONY 004 290-296-4334-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00105559  05/05/2022 04/21/2022 000433 Pony Rides 1,275.00
Vendor Total: 1,435.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104506  07/01/2021 07/06/2021 07062021 Regular BOE meeting 7-6-21 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104589  08/05/2021 08/02/2021 8221 Regular BOE Meeting 8-2-21 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104624  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 0809 Specia Bd Mtg 8-9-21 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104707  09/10/2021 09/07/2021 0907 Regular BOE meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104805  10/14/2021 10/04/2021 100421 10-4-21 Board Meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104907  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 BOARD MTG 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104990  11/23/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 Special Meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105073  12/17/2021 12/13/2021 12102021 12/10/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105073  12/17/2021 12/06/2021 12062021 12/06/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105159  01/28/2022 01/04/2022 01032022RC Management Services 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105251  02/17/2022 02/09/2022 020722RC Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105311  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 021522RC BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105311  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 121721RC BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105339  03/08/2022 03/08/2022 030722RC Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105560  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 031422RC 3-14-22 Special Bd Mtg 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105560  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 040422RC 04-04-22 Reg Bd Mtg 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105560  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 042522RC 4-25-22 Sp Bd Mtg 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105610  05/17/2022 05/11/2022 050222RC Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
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400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105765  06/21/2022 06/21/2022 62022RC Specia Bd Mtg 6-20-22 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105765  06/21/2022 06/20/2022 060622RC Regular Bd Mtg 6-6-22 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105801  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06272022 Budget Meeting 6-27-22 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105801  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06282022 BOE Sp Mtg 6-28-22 45.00
400640 CHAMBLISS, REBECCA SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105801  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06292022 Specia Bd Mtg 6-29-22 45.00
Vendor Total: 1,035.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104590  08/05/2021 06/18/2021 MHT/043761 fuses 79.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104668  08/19/2021 08/03/2021 MHT/045048 KEYS 447.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 001 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104708  09/10/2021 09/07/2021 000400 F32T8/841/ECO 109402 F32 T8 41 P2200026 94.50
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 001 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104708  09/10/2021 09/07/2021 000400 CIRCLE LINE LAMP P2200026 51.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 001 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104835  10/20/2021 09/07/2021 000399 F96 8FT T12 75W CW 4100K SS- 104.25
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 001 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104835  10/20/2021 09/07/2021 000399 24" 35W T12 HO Fluor Lmp Cool  P2200026 71.40
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY 001 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104835  10/20/2021 09/07/2021 000399 13W DBL BIAX 4-PIN CFL WW  P2200026 63.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104866  10/27/2021 09/20/2021 MHT/046593 Misc Supplies & Materias 340.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105037  12/06/2021 08/25/2021 045854 HALCO MES 11.34
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105037  12/06/2021 11/10/2021 048436 Ceiling Sensor/Volt detector 156.16
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105037  12/06/2021 12/06/2021 042183 WMS Electric Materias 234.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105037  12/06/2021 12/06/2021 043189 Light bulbs-old invoice overdu 1,500.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105160  01/28/2022 12/14/2021 MHT/049385 MHS 1 Ballast 3 100W LEDHID 530.95
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105160  01/28/2022 12/14/2021 MHT/049417 75 Halco 11 univ/mag 9 fusion 496.75
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105160  01/28/2022 12/14/2021 MHT/049431 MHS 7 MHLMP CLR 8T6150W 419.21
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105160  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 MHT/049584 9unv hp 14841
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105160  01/28/2022 12/28/2021 MHT/049782 15 Fluorescent T8 U-Shaped 225.00
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105340  03/08/2022 12/16/2021 MHT/049498 WMS 6 Fusion Led Tube 115.74
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105340  03/08/2022 12/17/2021 WB2/214682 MHS5 Ballast 419.75
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105400  03/25/2022 03/09/2022 MHT/052068 ECC 30.36
100119 CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105472  04/14/2022 04/05/2022 MHT/052930 3 Voltage detectors/LED 54.48
Vendor Total: 5,592.30
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 0706 KEYS 86.53
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 0706 KEYS 144.17
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 0706 KEYS 116.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 0706 KEYS 82.20
User:  GENTILEC - Clare Frick Page Current Date:  11/06/2023
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 16 Vers. 2 Current Time: 10:51:51
Selection:
OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dt] <= '06/30/2022' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_dt] >= '07/01/2021'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor

Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

PE ID Vendor Name Sec.Code Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount

100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 07062021 WMS 239.76
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 07062021 WMS 220.84
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 070621 MHS Athletic Field 532.93
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 070621 MHS 352.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 070621 MHS 407.64
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 070621 MHS 588.60
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 0707 BOE 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/20/2021 762021 ECC 77.90
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/20/2021 762021 ECC 112.70
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 7621 MES 202.15
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104517  07/12/2021 07/01/2021 7621 MES 278.71
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 MES 195.19
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 MES 153.43
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 KEYS KEYS 81.89
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 KEYS KEYS 137.21
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 KEYS KEYS 116.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 KEYS KEYS 82.20
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 MHS MHS Athletic Field 915.73
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 MHS MHS 581.64
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 MHS MHS 352.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 0802 MHS MHS 539.88
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 08022021 ECC 66.30
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 08022021 ECC 112.70
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 080221 WMS 225.84
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 080221 WMS 213.88
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104591  08/05/2021 08/01/2021 8221 BOE 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104709  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 0902 Water bill MES 476.22
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104709  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 0907 Water bill Keys 336.43
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104709  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 09072021 Water bill ECC 819.32
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104709  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 090721 Water bill MHS 2,152.94
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104709  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 09721 Water bill WMS 414.20
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104709  09/10/2021 09/01/2021 9721 Water bill BOE 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00104745  09/23/2021 09/07/2021 2100025038 August Election 12,028.30
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100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121 - EDISONEdison water and sewer 82.20
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121 - Edison Water & Sewer #3 144.17
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121 - FIELD Lorenz Street 42157
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121 - MES  Madison Elementary 216.07
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121 - WILK#2WILK MIDDLE #2 202.28
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121 -EDISON2Nater & Sewer for Edison 137.21
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121- EDISONA4Nater & Sewer for Edison #4 81.89
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121- MHS ~ Mad High School 379.80
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-ADMIN  Admin Bldg 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-MDECC MDECC 620.78
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-MES MES water bill 176.63
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-MHS Mad High School 1,347.24
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-MHS#2 MHS#2 METER 352.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-MPHS  Mad Prep High School 66.30
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104806  10/14/2021 10/01/2021 100121-WILK  Wilkerson 202.28
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104867  10/27/2021 10/01/2021 10012021 - WILKWilk Water and Sewer 211.92
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021MHS3 MHS 3 901.80
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 - HALES STREET 355.27
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 - MHS2MHS 477.24
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 ADMINADMIN 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 HALE4AHALE 4 278.71
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 HAMPDEN STREET 135.25
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 LORENZ 797.41
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 WMS WMS 305.08
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021 WMS2 WMS 3 255.64
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021-HAM HAMPDEN 82.20
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021-MHS MHS 352.33
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021HAMP HAMPDEN 248.57
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11012021HAMPDHAMPDEN 213.77
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104908  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11022021COUZE COUZENS 119.66
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104991  11/23/2021 10/01/2021 11012021-ECC ECC Water & Sewer 196.22
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105038  12/06/2021 12/01/2021 120621MHS MHS and Athletic Field 1,955.74
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105038  12/06/2021 12/01/2021 12621ECC ECC 519.06
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100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105038  12/06/2021 12/01/2021 12621IMES MES 668.78
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105038  12/06/2021 12/01/2021 12621WMS WMS 353.08
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105074  12/17/2021 12/01/2021 12012021 - Water and Sewer Admin 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105104  01/10/2022 01/01/2022 0107MES Water bill MES 640.94
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105104  01/10/2022 01/01/2022 0107MHS Water bill MHS 1,879.18
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105104  01/10/2022 01/01/2022 0107WMS Water bill WMS 551.08
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 290-296-4402-0000-000-0000-57920000 A 00105104  01/10/2022 01/06/2022 01062022 Donation for Madison Police 1,000.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105104  01/10/2022 01/01/2022 0107BOE Water bill BOE 75.40
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105104  01/10/2022 01/01/2022 0107ECC Water bill ECC 98.78
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00105312  03/04/2022 07/19/2021 2100024741 False Alarm 3rd Response 100.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105473  04/14/2022 04/04/2022 MHS MHS 370.12
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-221-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00105507  04/22/2022 03/30/2022 040622 HEARTSAVER/FIRST P2200190 1,050.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105561  05/05/2022 05/01/2022 050322ECC ECC 133.25
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105561  05/05/2022 05/01/2022 050322MHS MHS 1,131.48
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105690  06/02/2022 06/01/2022 060122ECC Water bill ECC 161.42
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105690  06/02/2022 06/01/2022 060122MHS Water bill MHS 2,043.24
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105705  06/10/2022 06/01/2022 060722BOE BOE 51.26
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-118-0000-3401-005-0340-53220000 A 00105779  06/27/2022 03/30/2022 22-02 CPR Training P2200213 250.00
100122 CITY OF MADISON SC 110-221-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00105779  06/27/2022 06/22/2022 79 AHA Heart Saver/First Aid/CPR/  P2200233 350.00

Vendor Total: 46,641.78
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104625  08/11/2021 07/13/2021 1110703 Lega Service 615.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104625  08/11/2021 07/13/2021 1110698 Legal Services 6,162.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104625  08/11/2021 07/13/2021 1110699 Lega Service 5,881.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104669  08/19/2021 06/10/2021 1100741 Legal Services 4,872.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104669  08/19/2021 06/10/2021 1100748 Lega Service 558.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104789  10/08/2021 09/22/2021 1130599 Legal Fees 5,416.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104868  10/27/2021 10/21/2021 1140970 Legal Services 5,684.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00104992  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 1148706 Legal Services 2,784.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105075  12/17/2021 12/08/2021 1157246 Legal Fees 15.45
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105075  12/17/2021 12/08/2021 1157238 Legal Fees 2,793.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105161  01/28/2022 01/14/2022 1166645 Legal Services 1,192.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105161  01/28/2022 01/14/2022 1166646 Legal Services 3,127.50
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100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105161  01/28/2022 01/14/2022 1166648 Legal Services 58.81
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105161  01/28/2022 01/14/2022 1166650 Legal Services 2,252.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105290  02/23/2022 02/18/2022 1177106 Legal Services 4,704.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105290  02/23/2022 02/18/2022 1177107 Legal Services 255.93
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105290  02/23/2022 02/18/2022 1177108 Legal Services 3,416.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105446  04/06/2022 03/24/2022 1187496 Legal Services 5,992.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105446  04/06/2022 03/24/2022 1187497 Legal Services 5,264.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105536  04/27/2022 04/22/2022 1195920 Legal Services 3,344.66
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105536  04/27/2022 04/22/2022 1195921 Legal Services 4,172.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105636  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 1204511 Legal Services 2,324.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105636  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 1204538 Legal Services 1,184.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105636  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 1204553 Legal Services 3,724.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105636  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 1204564 Legal Services 4,130.87
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105636  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 1204717 Legal Services 2,324.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105766  06/21/2022 06/17/2022 121224 Legal Services 2,592.50
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105766  06/21/2022 06/17/2022 1214219 Legal Services 4,760.00
100127 CLARK HILL PLC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105766  06/21/2022 06/17/2022 121422 Legal Services 3,276.00
Vendor Total: 92,877.72
400532 COGNIA INC 006 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-53110000 A 00104539  07/21/2021 07/30/2021 00143727 accredidation for high school 1,200.00
Vendor Total: 1,200.00
400743 COLESUSED CARSLLC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105546  05/02/2022 04/15/2022 UA-001 SPN Transportation 1,650.00
400743 COLESUSED CARSLLC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105637  05/25/2022 04/29/2022 UA-002 SPN Transportation 3,300.00
400743 COLESUSED CARSLLC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105724  06/10/2022 05/31/2022 UA-004 SPN Transportation 1,815.00
400743 COLESUSED CARSLLC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0200-53310000 A 00105780  06/27/2022 06/20/2022 UA-007 SPN Transportation 1,900.00
Vendor Total: 8,665.00
400686 COLLEGE BOARD 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00104970  11/18/2021 08/29/2021 EA00081062 Algebra 1 -2014 Student Editio P2200025 473.75
400686 COLLEGE BOARD 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00104970  11/18/2021 08/29/2021 EA00081062 Algebra 1 -2014 Teacher Editio P2200025 188.00
400686 COLLEGE BOARD 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00104970  11/18/2021 08/29/2021 EA00081062 English | - 2021 Teacher Editi P2200025 196.00
400686 COLLEGE BOARD 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00104970  11/18/2021 08/29/2021 EA 00081062 Shipping Cost P2200025 135.65
400686 COLLEGE BOARD 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-57910000 A 00104970  11/18/2021 08/29/2021 EA00081062 English | - 2021 Student Editi P2200025 498.75
Vendor Total: 1,492.15
400735 COLLINSAND BLAHAPC SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53170000 A 00105252  02/17/2022 01/31/2022 021522 Legal Services 550.00
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Vendor Total: 550.00
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104556  07/23/2021 07/14/2021 72221 WMS 31.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104580  07/28/2021 07/15/2021 07262021 BOE 174.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104710  09/10/2021 08/19/2021 090121 comcast district 164.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104710  09/10/2021 08/14/2021 090221 WMS 31.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104746  09/23/2021 09/14/2021 09232021 wms 31.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104777  09/29/2021 09/15/2021 091521A Internet Srv. 8529101160272390 184.86
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104869  10/27/2021 10/14/2021 101421- WILK ~ Wilk Cable 51.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00104869  10/27/2021 10/15/2021 101521- ADMIN Admin Bldg Cable 368.82
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00104993  11/23/2021 11/14/2021 11142021- WMS WMS Cable 41.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105039  12/06/2021 11/15/2021 12621BOE BOE 184.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53410000 A 00105076  12/17/2021 12/05/2021 12052021-MHS MHS Cable 123.30
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105105  01/10/2022 12/15/2021 011022BOE ADMIN 174.98
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105105  01/10/2022 12/23/2021 011022WMS WMS 41.92
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105162  01/28/2022 01/14/2022 012422WMS WMS 41.98
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105162  01/28/2022 01/15/2022 12422BOE Admin Building 185.44
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105291  02/23/2022 02/15/2022 2-2222BOE BOE 171.45
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105291  02/23/2022 02/14/2022 2-2222WMS WMS 41.98
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105401  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 032422WMS WMS 31.98
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105508  04/22/2022 04/14/2022 042222WMS CableWMS 31.98
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105537  04/27/2022 04/19/2022 4-2622BOE BOE 166.14
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105638  05/25/2022 05/14/2022 052322WMS WMS 31.98
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105638  05/25/2022 05/15/2022 52322D District 175.79
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53410000 A 00105781  06/27/2022 06/15/2022 062322D District 169.60
100132 COMCAST CORPORATION SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53410000 A 00105781  06/27/2022 06/15/2022 62322W WMS 31.98

Vendor Total: 2,688.54
100133 COMSOURCE INC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104790  10/08/2021 09/01/2021 157559 Airtime 1,200.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00105122  01/14/2022 10/06/2021 157731 Transportation Airtime 600.00
100133 COMSOURCE INC 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00105402  03/25/2022 12/01/2021 158066 Airtime 300.00

Vendor Total: 2,100.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104711  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 713883469 physical recertification 103.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104870  10/27/2021 09/15/2021 713926836 Other Professional/Tech Serv 103.00
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100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00104870  10/27/2021 10/02/2021 713949742 Other Professional/Tech Serv 103.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00105203  01/31/2022 01/24/2022 714112228 Physical Re-Cert 110.00
100134 CONCENTRA MEDICAL SC 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-53190000 A 00105447  04/06/2022 03/18/2022 714217574 DOT Physical Re-Cert 110.00
Vendor Total: 529.00
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104557  07/23/2021 07/14/2021 201096005380 WMS 428.10
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104592  08/05/2021 07/21/2021 202163821973 MHS 95.62
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104592  08/05/2021 07/21/2021 202964729301 BOE 14.93
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104592  08/05/2021 07/21/2021 203053728383 ECC 96.99
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104592  08/05/2021 07/21/2021 202163821970 MES 116.27
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104592  08/05/2021 07/21/2021 202163821971 KEYS 92.18
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104648  08/13/2021 08/05/2021 601012649325 MHS 368.81
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104670  08/19/2021 08/13/2021 201451929896 WMS 328.73
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00104712  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 203142772237 ECC 94.52
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104712  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 203320761279 MES 116.29
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104712  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 203320761280 Keys 91.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104712  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 203320761282 MHS 95.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104712  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 206880002352 BOE 15.74
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104712  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 601012654538 MHS 411,55
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104747  09/23/2021 09/14/2021 201363013770 WMS 292.49
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104747  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 205278562382 MHS 417.65
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104778  09/29/2021 09/21/2021 202697858558 MHS 91.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104778  09/29/2021 09/21/2021 203053819019 MES 132.10
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104778  09/29/2021 09/21/2021 203053819020 MHS 95.38
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104778  09/29/2021 09/21/2021 204833663272 ADMIN 15.00
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104871  10/27/2021 10/14/2021 202252955537  ADMIN BLDG 435.30
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104871  10/27/2021 10/12/2021 206968994308  Madison High 2,949.44
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104909  11/12/2021 10/21/2021 201719008512- GASFOR ADMIN BLDG 15.00
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104909  11/12/2021 10/21/2021 203142864120 M PREP 91.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00104909  11/12/2021 10/21/2021 203498839748 MHS 275.22
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00104909  11/12/2021 10/21/2021 203498839747 MADISON ELEM 159.46
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00104971  11/18/2021 09/21/2021 101421-EDISON HAMPDEN 91.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00104994  11/23/2021 11/15/2021 12082021 WMS Gas 945.60
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100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105040  12/06/2021 11/20/2021 202075031823 BOE 195.18
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105040  12/06/2021 11/20/2021 20269749313MHSMHS 1,818.74
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105040  12/06/2021 11/20/2021 203409906909 ECC 93.46
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105077  12/17/2021 12/09/2021 601012782813 MHS GasBill 8,071.87
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105106  01/10/2022 12/21/2021 201096236966  Consumers WMS 2,464.72
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105106  01/10/2022 12/21/2021 202342043762 MES 6,648.92
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105106  01/10/2022 12/22/2021 202342043763 MHS 2,558.24
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105106  01/10/2022 12/21/2021 203409952889  Consumers ECC 91.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105106  01/10/2022 12/21/2021 204833796576  Consumers BOE 316.48
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105106  01/10/2022 12/21/2021 601012817994  Consumers MHS 19,645.98
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105163  01/28/2022 01/12/2022 201096282753 WMS 2,803.20
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105163  01/28/2022 01/20/2022 202609069263EC ECC 91.63
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105163  01/28/2022 01/20/2022 202876013791MENatural Gas 5,181.18
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105163  01/28/2022 01/20/2022 202876013792MHNatural Gas MHS 2,812.34
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105163  01/28/2022 01/20/2022 204833841152BOBOE 418.61
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105222  02/10/2022 01/13/2022 6010124849905M MHS 16,904.54
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105253  02/17/2022 02/11/2022 201007608674W WMS 3,491.08
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105313  03/04/2022 02/22/2022 203054045745 ECC 1,987.78
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105313  03/04/2022 02/22/2022 204121959737 BOE 491.56
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105313  03/04/2022 02/22/2022 207057995783 MHS 3,106.49
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105313  03/04/2022 02/14/2022 207146578586 MHS 20,402.61
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105361  03/10/2022 02/18/2022 207057995782 MES 5,892.93
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105403  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 201007654691 WMS 3,069.87
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105448  04/06/2022 03/22/2022 203232109022 ECC Gas 2,546.34
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105448  04/06/2022 03/23/2021 203766021180  Natural Gas 5,090.60
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105448  04/06/2022 03/22/2022 203766021181  Natural Gas 2,137.33
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105448  04/06/2022 03/22/2022 204299994917 BOE Gas 305.01
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105474  04/14/2022 04/01/2022 601012904323MHMHS 15,900.15
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105509  04/22/2022 04/13/2022 201897241543W WMS 2,060.18
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105562  05/05/2022 04/22/2022 203054137383 MES 3,694.76
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105562  05/05/2022 04/20/2022 203054137384  Natural Gas 2,233.79
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105562  05/05/2022 04/20/2022 203588107594  Natural Gas 2,378.49
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105562  05/05/2022 04/20/2022 203855076771  Natural Gas 280.72
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100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105587  05/12/2022 05/01/2022 601012920850 MHS 12,564.37
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105639  05/25/2022 05/12/2022 201007746758  Natural Gas 1,418.91
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105639  05/25/2022 05/12/2022 601012931635 MHS 12,113.92
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105665  05/26/2022 05/20/2022 201897299977MEMES 1,682.97
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105665  05/26/2022 05/20/2022 201897299978MHMHS 1,192.57
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105665  05/26/2022 05/20/2022 202965183357EC ECC 954.84
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105691  06/02/2022 05/20/2022 204923009494 BOE 108.03
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55510000 A 00105782  06/27/2022 06/13/2022 201096511874 WMS 424.66
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55510000 A 00105802  06/30/2022 06/21/2022 20305422987 MES 150.13
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55510000 A 00105802  06/30/2022 06/21/2022 202609297789 ECC 111.44
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105802  06/30/2022 06/21/2022 203054229288 MHS 300.13
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55510000 A 00105818  06/30/2022 06/21/2022 204300130836 BOE 16.04
100135 CONSUMERS ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55510000 A 00105818  06/30/2022 06/01/2022 601012965780 MHS 868.44

Vendor Total: 185,467.72
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104593  08/05/2021 08/03/2021 21080058 Inspection MHS 1,164.48
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104593  08/05/2021 08/03/2021 21080057 Inspection WMS 669.48
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104593  08/05/2021 08/03/2021 21080056 Inspection MES 1,671.47
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104613  08/06/2021 08/05/2021 21080172 Inspections MHS 749.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104613  08/06/2021 08/05/2021 21080173 Inspections ECC 946.49
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104613  08/06/2021 08/05/2021 21080174 Inspection BOE 51.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104626  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 21080317 Back Flow Inspection MHS 100.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104872  10/27/2021 10/15/2021 21100462 Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 1,235.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104872  10/27/2021 10/15/2021 21100459 Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 150.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104872  10/27/2021 10/15/2021 21100460 Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 2,360.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104872  10/27/2021 10/15/2021 21100461 Fire Extinguisher 910.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104910  11/12/2021 10/11/2021 A21-090 WMS 1,093.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104972  11/18/2021 10/11/2021 FA21-090 Installation - Installation Ma 1,093.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105254  02/17/2022 11/16/2021 21110531 Replace 69 emergency light MHS 8,175.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105254  02/17/2022 11/16/2021 21110532 MHS replace 39 emergency light 5,145.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105495  04/14/2022 04/14/2022 22040525 MHS annual kitchen insp. 135.99
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105783  06/27/2022 06/22/2022 FS22002-S160-1 WMS Annual Inspections 3,078.47
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105828  06/30/2022 06/23/2022 FA22-046 Wayne Inglesi straight time 3- P2200236 210.00
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400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105828  06/30/2022 06/23/2022 FA22-046 Josh Davey straight time 4-25- P2200236 420.00
400595 CONTI LLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105828  06/30/2022 06/23/2022 FA22-046 Replacement duct detector P2200236 370.99
Vendor Total: 29,728.37
100136 CONTRACTORS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104836  10/20/2021 10/12/2021 7-84752 Work Clothing 114.95
Vendor Total: 114.95
100138 COUNTY OF OAKLAND 001 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54220000 A 00105375  03/15/2022 03/01/2022 INV06112022STAEquipment Rentals 550.00
Vendor Total: 550.00
400744 CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105563  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 4736787 Color Set Up P2200206 50.00
400744 CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105563  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 4736787 Qi Disc Wireless Charging Pad P2200206 792.00
400744 CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105563  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 4736787 Color Set Up Charge P2200206 69.00
400744 CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105563  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 4736787 Shipping and Handling P2200206 87.13
400744 CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105563  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 4736787 Full color imprint for chargin P2200206 72.00
400744 CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55110000 A 00105563  05/05/2022 04/27/2022 4736787 air buds P2200206 1,328.00
Vendor Total: 2,398.13
100149 CUSTOMLNK LLC SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105706  06/10/2022 06/02/2022 54817275 30 BIk/Gry Polos P2200203 869.40
100149 CUSTOMLNK LLC SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105706  06/10/2022 06/02/2022 54817275 25 Red/Blk Polos P2200203 724.50
100149 CUSTOMLNK LLC SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105706  06/10/2022 06/02/2022 54817275 Service Discount P2200203 -40.00
100149 CUSTOMLNK LLC SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105706  06/10/2022 06/02/2022 54817275 Other Discount P2200203 -25.00
Vendor Total: 1,528.90
400698 D POOLE 055 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00104799  10/08/2021 08/09/2021 70889 Kit. Hood Cleaning MHSWMS ME 2,975.00
Vendor Total: 2,975.00
400754 DALLY INVESTMENT 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105547  05/02/2022 04/08/2022 1757 PizzaLunch 429.00
400754 DALLY INVESTMENT 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105640  05/25/2022 04/13/2022 41622 Lunch Pizza 882.32
400754 DALLY INVESTMENT 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105725  06/10/2022 05/20/2022 5797 Lunch pizzaWMS 112.00
Vendor Total: 1,423.32
100154 DATA IMAGELLC 001 110-225-0000-0000-001-0001-56410000 A 00104807  10/14/2021 09/23/2021 51584 REMC#212166-HoverCam Solo ~ P2200051 1,745.00
100154 DATA IMAGELLC SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00105164  01/28/2022 01/26/2022 52063 HCSOLO8PLUS-212166 REMC# P2200149 1,047.00
Vendor Total: 2,792.00
100162 DELTA NETWORK SC 110-284-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105255  02/17/2022 12/22/2021 6562 Extreme Cloud 14,332.50
100162 DELTA NETWORK SC 110-284-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105538  04/27/2022 04/26/2022 6647 FortiGate-1101E Hardware plus P2200211 55,876.04
100162 DELTA NETWORK SC 110-284-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105538  04/27/2022 04/26/2022 6647 10GE SFP+ tranceiver module, s~ P2200211 278.20
100162 DELTA NETWORK SC 110-284-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105538  04/27/2022 04/26/2022 6647 Singlemode fiber patch cable, P2200211 84.00
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100162 DELTA NETWORK SC 110-284-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105538  04/27/2022 04/26/2022 6647 Freight P2200211 75.00
Vendor Total: 70,645.74
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00104912  11/12/2021 10/18/2021 10688652 Misc Supplies & Materias 290.24
400033 DELUXE CORPORATION SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-55990000 A 00105734  06/16/2022 06/07/2022 12154927 Deposit Bags 334.24
Vendor Total: 624.48
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104558  07/23/2021 07/20/2021 040-21-123 MHS 1,125.00
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104558  07/23/2021 07/20/2021 041-21-129 MHS 2,668.18
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104627  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 056-21-156 Boiler MES 655.03
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00104627  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 056-21-156 Boiler WMS 655.02
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104627  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 057-21-158 Boiler Repair MHS 2,075.32
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104627  08/11/2021 08/10/2021 056-21-156 Boiler ECC 655.03
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104713  09/10/2021 09/03/2021 078-21-178 Boiler MHS 1,150.28
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104748  09/23/2021 09/22/2021 095-21-198 Gasvalve, boiler MHS 2,990.79
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104748  09/23/2021 09/22/2021 094-21-187 state inspection boilers MHS 2,163.51
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00104995  11/23/2021 11/16/2021 151-21-191 ECC 5,977.55
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104995  11/23/2021 11/16/2021 152-21-208 MES 2,257.22
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105123  01/14/2022 11/01/2021 178-21-198E Parts/Labor gas valve MHS 750.00
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105292  02/23/2022 02/22/2022 096-21-199 WMS replace HP switch 1,184.94
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105292  02/23/2022 02/21/2022 284-22-054 MHS Media Center furnace 368.36
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105292  02/23/2022 02/22/2022 290-22-004 Quote # 0370-21 P2200141 4,657.13
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105292  02/23/2022 02/22/2022 292-22-029 Proposal # 0019-22 |abor, mate P2200154 1,576.11
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105292  02/23/2022 02/22/2022 293-22-057 Proposal #0032-22 Replace (1) P2200169 1,426.37
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105341  03/08/2022 02/28/2022 302-22-056 Proposal 0033-22 Replace (1) P2200174 1,733.15
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105588  05/12/2022 04/29/2022 339-22-105 Replace contactor in air compr P2200199 1,280.60
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105588  05/12/2022 04/29/2022 341-22-105 MHs Leak |g water boiler 621.72
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105707  06/10/2022 11/17/2021 149-21-294 MHS Emergency call 11-3-21 670.70
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105707  06/10/2022 11/17/2021 148-21-242 MHS Emergency call 1,900.55
400596 DETROIT BOILER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105735  06/16/2022 02/22/2022 291-22-028 Proposal 0011-22, quote price P2200147 695.00
Vendor Total: 39,237.56
400749 DETROIT REGIONAL 001 290-296-4408-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00105677  05/27/2022 04/18/2022 0614 Donation 500.00
Vendor Total: 500.00
100165 DETROIT ZOOLOGICAL 001 290-000-4388-0000-001-0001-41790000 A 00105620  05/17/2022 05/01/2022 1120108 MES 4th grade Fiel Trip Zoo 837.00
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Vendor Total: 837.00
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104559  07/23/2021 07/15/2021 211960046215815K eys 598.32
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104559  07/23/2021 07/15/2021 211960046215815MES 2,647.44
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104559  07/23/2021 07/15/2021 211960046215815WM S 2,931.14
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104559  07/23/2021 07/15/2021 211960046215815ECC 944.21
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104559  07/23/2021 07/15/2021 211960046215815MHS 145.76
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104559  07/23/2021 07/15/2021 211960046215815MHS 3,354.02
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104671  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 210040046491446K eys 588.66
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104671  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 210040046491446MES 2,517.47
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104671  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 210040046491446WM S 2,411.33
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104671  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 210040046491446ECC 977.92
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104671  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 210040046491446MHS 145.76
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104671  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 210040046491446MHS 3,363.69
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55520000 A 00104749  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 212560046779648KEY S 2,074.81
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104749  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 212560046779648MES 3,046.96
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104749  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 212560046779648WM S 2,541.29
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104749  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 212560046779648ECC 1,266.96
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104749  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 212560046779648MHS 160.34
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104749  09/23/2021 09/13/2021 212560046779648MHS 5,016.53
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104913  11/12/2021 10/13/2021 860047073396 MHS 588.66
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104913  11/12/2021 10/13/2021 860047073396 PREP 939.38
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104913  11/12/2021 10/13/2021 860047073396 mhs 3,846.98
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104913  11/12/2021 10/13/2021 860047073396 MES 2,478.96
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104913  11/12/2021 10/13/2021 860047073396 WMS 2,512.41
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104913  11/12/2021 10/13/2021 860047073396 MHS 189.48
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00104996  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 213150047354198MES Electric 2,092.56
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00104996  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 213150047354198WMS Electric 2,694.49
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00104996  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 213150047354198ECC Electric 861.94
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104996  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 213150047354198MHS Electric 177.75
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104996  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 2131500473541980Id Prep Bld Electric 8.83
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00104996  11/23/2021 11/11/2021 213150047354198MHS Electric 3,324.72
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105107  01/10/2022 12/14/2021 213480047656441MHS 3,566.66
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105107  01/10/2022 12/14/2021 213480047656441IMES 2,363.44
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105107  01/10/2022 12/14/2021 213480047656441WM S 3,075.53
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105107  01/10/2022 12/14/2021 213480047656441ECC 934.57
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105107  01/10/2022 12/14/2021 213480047656441MHS 233.21
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105165  01/28/2022 01/13/2022 220130047923321MES 2,163.02
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105165  01/28/2022 01/13/2022 220130047923321WMS 2,601.86
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105165  01/28/2022 01/13/2022 220130047923321ECC 813.70
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105165  01/28/2022 01/13/2022 220130047923321MHS 251.28
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105165  01/28/2022 01/13/2022 220130047923321MHS 3,397.85
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105256  02/17/2022 02/10/2022 220410048177960MES 2,269.87
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105256  02/17/2022 02/10/2022 220410048177960Electricity 2,940.89
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105256  02/17/2022 02/10/2022 220410048177960ECC 826.51
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105256  02/17/2022 02/10/2022 220410048177960MHS 204.73
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105256  02/17/2022 02/10/2022 220410048177960MHS 3,578.47
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105404  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 220730048486326MES 2,535.50
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105404  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 220730048486326MHS 3,956.68
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105404  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 220730048486326WM S 3,129.21
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105404  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 220730048486326ECC 937.67
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105404  03/25/2022 03/14/2022 220730048486326MHS 248.60
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105510  04/22/2022 04/14/2022 221040048790918MES 2,240.89
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105510  04/22/2022 04/14/2022 221040048790918WM S 2,738.06
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105510  04/22/2022 04/14/2022 221040048790918ECC 831.34
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105510  04/22/2022 04/14/2022 221040048790918MHS 204.73
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105510  04/22/2022 04/14/2022 221040048790918MHS 3,180.87
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105641  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 221330049065723MES 224573
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105641  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 221330049065723WM S 3,013.32
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105641  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 221330049065723ECC 831.34
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105641  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 221330049065723MHS 204.73
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105641  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 221330049065723MHS 3,006.30
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55520000 A 00105784  06/27/2022 06/13/2022 221640049301900WM S 2,772.78
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55520000 A 00105784  06/27/2022 06/13/2022 221640049301900ECC 900.68
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105784  06/27/2022 06/13/2022 221640049301900MHS 155.62
100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55520000 A 00105784  06/27/2022 06/13/2022 221640049301900MHS 3,395.23
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100168 DIRECT ENERGY SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55520000 A 00105784  06/27/2022 06/13/2022 221640049301900MES 2,584.15
Vendor Total: 122,783.79
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104518  07/12/2021 06/22/2021 145787 Program Service 180.00
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104581  07/28/2021 05/18/2021 145428 District 240.00
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104594  08/05/2021 07/22/2021 145935 Enviromental Analyst 240.00
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104714  09/10/2021 08/17/2021 146398 storm sewer investigation 1,765.25
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00104873  10/27/2021 09/21/2021 146520 Water & Sewage 1,295.00
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105511  04/22/2022 04/18/2022 148867 Professional Services Rendered 60.00
400510 DLZ MICHIGAN INC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53830000 A 00105819  06/30/2022 06/28/2022 149458 Professional Services 30.40
Vendor Total: 3,810.65
400570 DRAMATIC GRAPHICS 001 290-296-4334-0000-007-0007-57920000 A 00105682  05/31/2022 05/18/2022 1089 MES 5th grade TShirts 856.00
Vendor Total: 856.00
400752 EAI EDUCATION SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105709  06/10/2022 05/11/2022 INV1170442 Jumbo Magnetic Visual Number T P2200223 226.50
400752 EAI EDUCATION SC 290-000-4388-0000-001-0001-41790000 A 00105709  06/10/2022 06/06/2022 INV1175346 Discount QTE0122134 10% P2200243 -21.80
400752 EAI EDUCATION SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105709  06/10/2022 05/11/2022 INV1170442 Fraction Circles: Numbered - 1 P2200223 748.40
400752 EAI EDUCATION SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105709  06/10/2022 05/11/2022 INV1170442 Math Dry-Erase Task Cards Grad ~ P2200223 53.90
400752 EAI EDUCATION SC 290-000-4388-0000-001-0001-41790000 A 00105709  06/10/2022 06/06/2022 INV1175346 #506499 QuietShape Foam GeoMod P2200243 217.90
Vendor Total: 1,224.90
100179 ECOLAB 055 250-297-0000-0000-000-0040-54120000 A 00105238  02/10/2022 11/02/2021 6264619677 Dishwasher equipment Maintenan 798.75
100179 ECOLAB 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105428  03/25/2022 03/16/2022 6268113611 Non Food Dishwasher supplies 1,680.91
Vendor Total: 2,479.66
100181 EDMENTUM INC SC 110-225-0000-4850-001-0001-53450000 A 00104914  11/12/2021 10/14/2021 INV 166067 License P2200048 1,430.00
100181 EDMENTUM INC SC 110-225-0000-4850-007-0007-53450000 A 00104914  11/12/2021 10/14/2021 INV 166067 License P2200048 22,991.75
Vendor Total: 24,421.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104519  07/12/2021 07/07/2021 35902 PT Services 843.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARE LLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104545  07/21/2021 07/14/2021 35933 PT Services 918.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104565  07/23/2021 07/20/2021 35962 PT Services 900.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104757  09/23/2021 09/16/2021 36647 PT Services 1,387.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104779  09/29/2021 09/23/2021 36820 PT Services 1,312.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104791  10/08/2021 10/04/2021 36938 Physical Therapist 1,275.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104809  10/14/2021 10/08/2021 37146 Physical Therapist 1,293.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104837  10/20/2021 10/14/2021 37312 Physical Therapist 1,368.75
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400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104880  10/27/2021 10/20/2021 37519 Pupil Services 1,449.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104915  11/12/2021 11/11/2021 37653 Pupil Services 1,481.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104915  11/12/2021 11/03/2021 37822 Pupil Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00104915  11/12/2021 11/10/2021 38064 Pupil Services 1,481.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105004  11/23/2021 09/09/2021 36528 Pupil Services 1,200.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105004  11/23/2021 11/17/2021 38316 Pupil Services 1,481.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105041  12/06/2021 11/23/2021 38469 Temp 1,462.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105041  12/06/2021 12/01/2021 38636 Temps 600.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105126  01/14/2022 12/07/2021 38751 PT Services 468.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105170  01/28/2022 12/15/2021 39088 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105170  01/28/2022 01/26/2022 39940 PT Services 1,387.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105170  01/28/2022 01/11/2022 39630 PT Services 1,425.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105170  01/28/2022 01/21/2022 39784 PT Services 1,368.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105170  01/28/2022 12/21/2021 39244 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105224  02/10/2022 02/02/2022 40114 PT Services 1,387.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105263  02/17/2022 02/09/2022 40334 Pupil Services 693.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105263  02/17/2022 02/16/2022 40666 Pupil Services 1,425.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105315  03/04/2022 02/22/2022 40786 PT Services 1,443.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105362  03/10/2022 03/09/2022 41255 PT Services 1,450.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105405  03/25/2022 03/16/2022 41411 PT Services 1,443.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105405  03/25/2022 03/23/2022 41631 PT Services 1,443.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105481  04/14/2022 04/12/2022 42230 PT Services 1,443.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105481  04/14/2022 03/30/2022 41801 PT Services 1,500.00
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105512  04/22/2022 04/19/2022 42403 PT Services 1,312.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105565  05/05/2022 04/28/2022 42544 PT Services 1,462.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105592  05/12/2022 05/04/2022 42732 PT Services 1,462.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105642  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 43278 PT Services 1,481.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105692  06/02/2022 05/25/2022 43451 PT Services 1,469.25
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105710  06/10/2022 06/08/2022 43739 PT Services 1,462.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105710  06/10/2022 06/02/2022 43619 PT Services 1,443.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105756  06/20/2022 06/15/2022 44092 PT Services 1,443.75
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105785  06/27/2022 05/11/2022 43094 PT Services 1,462.50
400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105785  06/27/2022 06/22/2022 44313 PT Services 0.00
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400332 EDU HEALTHCARELLC SC 110-213-0011-0000-000-0200-53130000 A 00105785  06/27/2022 06/22/2022 44313 Pupil Services 1,243.50
Vendor Total: 54,081.75
400159 Education Advanced Inc SC 110-225-0000-0000-004-0004-53450000 A 00105229  02/10/2022 07/26/2021 18031 Copyright Fees/Software Licens 1,413.50
400159 Education Advanced Inc SC 110-225-0000-0000-007-0007-53450000 A 00105229  02/10/2022 07/26/2021 18031 Copyright Fees/Software Licens 1,413.50
400159 Education Advanced Inc SC 110-225-0000-0000-004-0004-53450000 A 00105229  02/10/2022 11/26/2021 18410 Admin Training WMS 250.00
400159 Education Advanced Inc SC 110-225-0000-0000-007-0007-53450000 A 00105229  02/10/2022 11/26/2021 18410 Admin Training 250.00
Vendor Total: 3,327.00
400651 ELECTROSERVE SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104526  07/13/2021 07/07/2021 2126 KEYS 910.00
Vendor Total: 910.00
400708 ESPECIAL NEEDSLLC SC 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-55110000 A 00104916  11/12/2021 11/04/2021 287436 Medium Royal Blue with Chin Gu  P2200104 182.90
400708 ESPECIAL NEEDSLLC SC 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-55110000 A 00104916  11/12/2021 11/04/2021 287436 Discont P2200104 -18.29
Vendor Total: 164.61
400587 EVERYDAY SPEECHLLC SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55110000 A 00105239  02/10/2022 01/28/2022 020049 Basic (License) P2200144 299.99
400587 EVERYDAY SPEECHLLC SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105264  02/17/2022 02/15/2022 021597 Prorated upgrade: 15 February P2200167 95.83
Vendor Total: 395.82
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104520  07/12/2021 06/30/2021 7-421-34273 mailing 34.46
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104628  08/11/2021 08/09/2021 7-457-60948 mailing 30.70
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104673  08/19/2021 08/11/2021 7-464-99350 Mailings 61.67
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104715  09/10/2021 08/18/2021 7-472-01861 mailing 33.10
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104881  10/27/2021 10/20/2021 7-539-34328 Mail/Postage 55.20
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00104917  11/12/2021 10/27/2021 3696994523 Mail/Postage 73.00
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00105127  01/14/2022 12/22/2021 7-606-03034 Priority Overnight 35.17
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00105293  02/23/2022 02/16/2022 7-662-77318 Overnight mailing 34.01
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00105316  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 7-670-79679 Overnight mailing 70.10
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00105382  03/15/2022 03/05/2022 7-685-59808 Overnight mailing 39.00
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00105406  03/25/2022 03/16/2022 7-692-83503 Overnight mailing 39.09
400506 FED EX SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53430000 A 00105643  05/25/2022 04/26/2022 4345095086 Computer hardware delivery 77.00
Vendor Total: 582.50
400727 FRANCESS, MARWAN SC 110-293-0000-0000-000-0025-53190000 A 00105171  01/28/2022 01/14/2022 11422WMSAT  Trainer Fee 4 games 400.00
Vendor Total: 400.00
400599 FRONTLINE SC 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00104527  07/13/2021 07/01/2021 #INVUS141187 Time & Attendance 5,200.00
400599 FRONTLINE SC 110-283-0000-0000-000-0000-54910000 A 00104566  07/23/2021 07/01/2021 #INVUS136513 Absence and Substitute 4,850.55
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Vendor Total: 10,050.55
400654 GOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104567  07/23/2021 07/22/2021 2842/2101140  Payroll Interface 317.94
400654 GOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104629  08/11/2021 08/11/2021 2842/2101150  Payroll Interface 296.73
400654 GOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104655  08/13/2021 08/11/2021 2842/2101160  Payroll Interface 297.92
400654 GOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104685  08/27/2021 08/27/2021 2842/2101170  Payroll Interface 297.45
400654 GOODMAN FROST PLLC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513400 A 00104716  09/10/2021 09/08/2021 2842/2101180  PAYROLL 258.49

Vendor Total: 1,468.53
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8580-000-0858-55610000 A 00104546  (07/21/2021 06/24/2021 210960573 Food Items 8,19351
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00104792  10/08/2021 08/23/2021 212343070 Breakfast 1,160.42
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00104792  10/08/2021 08/23/2021 212343070 Lunch 3,781.18
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00104792  10/08/2021 08/23/2021 212343070 Non Food 539.06
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00104792  10/08/2021 08/23/2021 212343070 Snack/Al acarte 210.96
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00104810  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 213085741 Breakfast 2,464.39
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00104810  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 213085741 Lunch 2,612.51
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00104810  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 213085741 Non Food 229.05
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00104810  10/14/2021 09/20/2021 213085741 AlaCart 306.53
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105109  01/10/2022 10/11/2021 213657502 Breakfast Foods 3,879.49
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105109  01/10/2022 10/11/2021 213657502 Lunch Foods 1,837.63
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105109  01/10/2022 10/11/2021 213657502 Non Food 6,737.81
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00105109  01/10/2022 10/11/2021 213657502 Al aCarte 680.16
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105450  04/06/2022 11/08/2021 214394250 Breakfast 2,082.70
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55610000 A 00105450  04/06/2022 11/08/2021 214394250 Lunch 622.78
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105450  04/06/2022 11/08/2021 214394250 Non Food 1,285.40
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00105450  04/06/2022 11/08/2021 214394250 Al aCarte 231.98
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105678  05/27/2022 05/05/2022 218634997 Breakfast 743.61
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105678  05/27/2022 05/05/2022 218634997 Non Food 48.35
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8610-000-0861-55610000 A 00105678  05/27/2022 05/05/2022 218634997 Al aCarte 253.60
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8500-000-0850-55610000 A 00105726  06/10/2022 05/26/2022 219161744 Breakfast 615.30
100229 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105726  06/10/2022 05/26/2022 219161744 Non Food 201.90

Vendor Total: 38,718.32
100654 GRAINGER 001 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104811  10/14/2021 08/18/2021 9028174085 ceiling tile Armstrong 24"W,8" P2200028 430.35
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105212  01/31/2022 01/21/2022 9185923126 Electrical Plug MHS bleachers 40.03
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100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00105383  03/15/2022 03/04/2022 9233250654 V-Belt pulley stadium 69.94
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00105513  04/22/2022 04/05/2022 9268153179 Battery Pack Motorola 435.47
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105693  06/02/2022 05/11/2022 9307964586 Parts’kitchen MHS 8.04
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105693  06/02/2022 05/16/2022 9312675631 MHS parts/kitchen 6.66
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105711  06/10/2022 06/07/2022 9335974367 1TBE7 Air Filters Air Handler P2200244 71.76
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105820  06/30/2022 06/07/2022 9320313795 MES AC motor 2 701.58
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105820  06/30/2022 06/07/2022 9335974342 MES sleeve bearing Anti Freeze 172.97
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105820  06/30/2022 06/07/2022 9335974383 3 yr replace coverage 2 225.00
100654 GRAINGER SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105820  06/30/2022 06/08/2022 9338110191 MHS Stadium/Concession 212.48
Vendor Total: 2,374.28
400680 GREEN, RODNEY P SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53220000 A 00104521  07/12/2021 06/16/2021 061621 Workshop 450.00
Vendor Total: 450.00
400628 GUEST SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105694  06/02/2022 05/18/2022 21-14264F Guide to Emergency Preparednes  P2200234 5,718.00
400628 GUEST SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105694  06/02/2022 05/18/2022 21-14264F Wall Mounting Hooks P2200234 337.50
400628 GUEST SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105694  06/02/2022 05/18/2022 21-14264F Shipping P2200234 157.24
400628 GUEST SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105694  06/02/2022 05/18/2022 21-14264F Down Payment aready paid with ~ P2200234 -1,847.00
Vendor Total: 4,365.74
400712 HARRIS, GRANT D 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00104964  11/16/2021 11/26/2021 1054 Reg. Ses. Vball Officials 25.00
400712 HARRIS, GRANT D SC 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00105005  11/23/2021 10/26/2021 1055 Volleyball Officials 35.00
Vendor Total: 60.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104568  07/23/2021 07/22/2021 2255/2101140  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104630  08/11/2021 08/11/2021 2255/2101150  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104656  08/13/2021 08/11/2021 2255/2101160  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104686  08/27/2021 08/27/2021 2255/2101170  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104717  09/10/2021 09/08/2021 2255/2101180 PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104758  09/23/2021 09/22/2021 2255/2101190  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104793  10/08/2021 10/06/2021 2255/2101200  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104838  10/20/2021 10/19/2021 2255/2101210  Payroll Interface 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104919  11/12/2021 11/03/2021 2255/2101220  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00104965  11/16/2021 11/16/2021 2255/2101230  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105028  11/30/2021 11/30/2021 2255/2101240  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105061  12/14/2021 12/13/2021 2255/2101250  PAYROLL 400.00
User:  GENTILEC - Clare Frick Page Current Date:  11/06/2023
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve 33 Vers. 2 Current Time: 10:51:51
Selection:
OH_DTL.[oh_ck_dt] <= '06/30/2022' AND OH_DTL.[oh ck_dt] >= '07/01/2021'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor

Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

PE ID Vendor Name Sec.Code Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105065  12/31/2021 12/16/2021 2255/2101260  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105128  01/14/2022 01/14/2022 2255/2201010  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105172  01/28/2022 01/26/2022 2255/2201020 PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105225  02/10/2022 02/09/2022 2255/2201030 PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105294  02/23/2022 02/23/2022 2255/2201040  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105363  03/10/2022 03/10/2022 2255/2201050  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105431  03/28/2022 03/28/2022 2255/2201060  PAYROLL2 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105465  04/06/2022 04/06/2022 2255/2201070  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105514  04/22/2022 04/20/2022 2255/2201080  PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105566  05/05/2022 05/04/2022 2255/2201090 PAYROLL 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105695  06/02/2022 06/01/2022 2255/2201110  PY 400.00
400341 HEALTHEQUITY INC 110-000-0000-0000-000-0000-24513600 A 00105803  06/30/2022 06/28/2022 2255/2201130  PAYROLL 400.00
Vendor Total: 9,600.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 07/27/2021 114794 MHS Condenser 2,397.31
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/13/2021 114915 ECC repair Trane Media Center 641.43
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/20/2021 114987 WMS Lesk 297.38
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/25/2021 115015 MES Refrigerant 655.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/26/2021 115025 ECC Condenser fan 185.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/27/2021 115032 MESHVAC 215.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/27/2021 115033 WM S Compressor 172.50
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 08/31/2021 115044 ECC Condenser repair 1,356.37
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 09/15/2021 115097 WM S #1 Mammoth 665.47
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 09/16/2021 115106 WM S Mammoth #4 172.50
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 10/12/2021 115219 WMS replace compressor 615.04
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 12/09/2021 115555 ECC Raypak boiler 285.75
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 12/13/2021 115574 WMS #1 Mammoth pilot 325.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 12/27/2021 115638 WMS replace spark rod 845.98
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 01/03/2022 115657 WM S #12 Mammoth sensor 230.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-54110000 A 00105129  01/14/2022 01/03/2022 115660 ECC west boiler repair 1,292.88
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105173  01/28/2022 01/13/2022 115721 MES Gym unit replace amp fuse 315.10
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105364  03/10/2022 03/09/2022 16028 WMS repair #1 #2 mammoth 325.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105384  03/15/2022 03/11/2022 116039 Actuator repair WMS 365.00
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100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105644  05/25/2022 05/19/2022 16406 MHS auditorium air conditioner 140.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105667  05/26/2022 05/24/2022 16442 MES air conditioner 270.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00105712  06/10/2022 06/01/2022 16475 Air conditioner MES 320.00
100246 HEARTHSIDE HEATING SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105786  06/27/2022 06/17/2022 INV 16591 MHS Auditorium 230.00
Vendor Total: 12,317.71
400586 HEGGERTY PHONEMIC SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-53220000 A 00104674  08/19/2021 07/23/2021 410078 myHeggerty: Primary P2200006 839.79
400586 HEGGERTY PHONEMIC SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-53220000 A 00104674  08/19/2021 07/23/2021 410078 myHeggerty: Kindergarten P2200006 199.95
400586 HEGGERTY PHONEMIC SC 110-111-0000-0000-005-0005-55110000 A 00105006  11/23/2021 11/05/2021 173154 Teaching/Testing Supplies 117.97
400586 HEGGERTY PHONEMIC SC 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-55110000 A 00105130  01/14/2022 12/06/2021 178300 shipping P2200132 8.00
400586 HEGGERTY PHONEMIC SC 110-215-0031-0000-000-0200-55110000 A 00105130  01/14/2022 12/06/2021 178300 ABC letter cards P2200132 99.96
Vendor Total: 1,265.67
400662 HEINEMANN SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105593  05/12/2022 05/03/2022 7437531 ISBN: 978-0-325-13748-3 Parris ~ P2200220 177.00
400662 HEINEMANN SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105593  05/12/2022 05/03/2022 7437531 S&H P2200220 17.70
Vendor Total: 194.70
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105265  02/17/2022 02/01/2022 433095 Dragon Melt 50 pound bag, 56 b P2200156 476.00
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105265  02/17/2022 02/01/2022 433095 Delivery Charge 5.89 P2200156 5.89
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105265  02/17/2022 02/15/2022 433851 Dragon Melt District P2200168 476.00
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105265  02/17/2022 02/15/2022 433851 Delivery Charge P2200168 5.89
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105317  03/04/2022 12/06/2021 431456 Dragon Melt 50# bag 1/56 P2200129 445.20
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105317  03/04/2022 12/06/2021 431456 Delivery P2200129 5.89
100249 HERSCHSINC SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105821  06/30/2022 06/23/2022 436815 Ranger Pro 2.5 gallon Jug 1 of P2200252 560.00
Vendor Total: 1,974.87
100253 HODGE PRODUCTSINC 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104675  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 0472497-IN General Security Combination L P2200003 411.00
100253 HODGE PRODUCTSINC 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104675  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 0472497-IN Laminated Steel Pin Tumbler Pa  P2200003 36.00
100253 HODGE PRODUCTSINC 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00104675  08/19/2021 08/12/2021 0472497-IN Shipping & Handling P2200003 15.00
100253 HODGE PRODUCTSINC SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105668  05/26/2022 05/13/2022 0487865-IN General Security Combination | P2200225 443.40
100253 HODGE PRODUCTSINC SC 110-125-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105668  05/26/2022 05/13/2022 0487865-IN Shipping P2200225 15.00
Vendor Total: 920.40
100254 HOEKSTRA 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00105131  01/14/2022 11/30/2021 R102015106:01 Bus Repair #10 2,883.36
100254 HOEKSTRA 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00105131  01/14/2022 10/19/2021 R102015642:01 Bus Repair #7 108.14
100254 HOEKSTRA 055 110-271-0000-0000-000-0055-54130000 A 00105295  02/23/2022 02/09/2022 R102016201:03 Bus Repair 308.83
Vendor Total: 3,300.33
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400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104507  07/01/2021 07/06/2021 762021 Regular BOE meeting 7-6-21 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104596  08/05/2021 08/02/2021 08022021 Regular BOE Meeting 8-2-21 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104631  08/11/2021 08/09/2021 8920 Specia Bd Mtg 8-9-2021 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104718  09/10/2021 09/07/2021 972021 Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104812  10/14/2021 10/04/2021 100421 10-4-21 Board Mtg 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104920  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 BOARD MTG 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105007  11/23/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 Specia Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105085  12/17/2021 12/06/2021 12062021 12/06/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105085  12/17/2021 12/13/2021 12102021 12/10/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105174  01/28/2022 01/04/2022 01032022 Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105266  02/17/2022 02/09/2022 020722MH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105318  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 021522MH BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105318  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 121721MH BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-232-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105342  03/08/2022 03/08/2022 030722MH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105567  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 031422MH 3-14-22 Special Bd Mtg 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105567  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 040422MH 04-04-22 Reg Bd Mtg 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105567  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 42522MH 4-25-22 Sp Bd Mtg 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105611  05/17/2022 05/11/2022 050222MH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400566 HOLCOMB, MARK SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105767  06/21/2022 06/20/2022 62022MH Specia Bd Mtg 6-20-22 45.00
Vendor Total: 855.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104508  07/01/2021 07/06/2021 0706-21 Regular BOE meeting 7-6-21 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104597  08/05/2021 08/02/2021 822021 Regular BOE Meeting 8-2-21 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104632  08/11/2021 08/09/2021 8-92021 Specia Bd Mtg 8-9-2021 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104719  09/10/2021 09/07/2021 09072021 Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104813  10/14/2021 10/04/2021 100421 10-4-21 Board Mtg 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00104921  11/12/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 11/01/2021 BOARD MTG 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105008  11/23/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 10/20/2021 Special Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105086  12/17/2021 12/06/2021 12062021 12/06/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105086  12/17/2021 12/13/2021 12102021 12/10/2021 Board Mtg 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105175  01/28/2022 01/04/2022 01032022CH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105267  02/17/2022 02/09/2022 020722CH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105319  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 021522CH BOE Special Meeting 45.00
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400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105319  03/04/2022 03/04/2022 121721CH BOE Special Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105343  03/08/2022 03/08/2022 030722CH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105568  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 031422CH 3-14-22 Special Bd Mtg 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105568  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 040422CH 04-04-22 Reg Bd Mtg 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105568  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 042522CH 4-25-22 Sp Bd Mtg 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105612  05/17/2022 05/11/2022 050222CH Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105768  06/21/2022 06/20/2022 060622CH Regular Bd Mtg 6-6-22 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105768  06/21/2022 06/20/2022 62022CH Specia Bd Mtg 6-20-22 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105804  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06272022 Budget Meeting 6-27-22 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105804  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06282022 BOE Sp Mtg 6-28-22 45.00
400644 HOLDER, CINDY M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105804  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06292022 Specia Bd Mtg 6-29-22 45.00

Vendor Total: 1,035.00
400764 HOLLOWAY, JULIEL SC 110-122-0191-0000-005-0200-53110000 A 00105787  06/27/2022 05/24/2022 062222 Speech Services 910.00

Vendor Total: 910.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 MES 67.05
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 ECC 49.41
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 ECC 38.22
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 MHS 163.70
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 WMS 19.26
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 MES 70.62
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104598  08/05/2021 07/15/2021 080321 WMS 29.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 MHS 109.65
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 WMS 27.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 WMS 109.65
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 WMS 71.46
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 WMS 21.36
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 ECC 15.54
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 ECC 39.98
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 ECC 35.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 MHS 17.96
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 Keys 819.43
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 BOE 30.60
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100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 BOE 238.98
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104720  09/10/2021 08/20/2021 090221 BOE 20.84
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 BOE 29.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 Outside 300'fg long tape 29.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 MES 50.63
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 MES 11.23
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 ECC 207.02
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 MHS 30.96
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 MHS 33.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104780  09/29/2021 09/14/2021 092421 MHS 8.76
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-252-0000-0000-000-0000-57410000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 LATE FEE REFUND -29.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 pandemic supply 1,326.30
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 pandemic supply 1,341.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 MES 10.96
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 high school 8.79
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 HIGH SCHOOL 31.55
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104922  11/12/2021 10/20/2021 11152021 HIGHSCHOOL 50.58
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Misc Tools 48.61
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Cordless Blower WMS 99.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Power cord and dryer WMS 611.98
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Vinyl Cut High School 47.95
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Orange PVC Flow Molded 67.72
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Water Filter Bldg Operations 54.96
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105043  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 DEC2021BILL Misc nuts and bolts Operations 79.67
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 Gleaners tarp and anchors 41.86
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 WMS hardware 698.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 WMS crownbolt 21 204.54
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 Gleaners 2 6ft tarps 19.20
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 Shop supplies 22.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 MES flashlight-emergency 479.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 MHS 15 zinc pans 19.20
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 MHS sp ed class clock 29.36
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 ECC hardware 351.92
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100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 MHS glass 94.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 ECC 9filters 339.81
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105176  01/28/2022 12/20/2021 012022 WMS rebar materials 76.82
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105268  02/17/2022 01/20/2022 021022DISTRICT Shop supplies 126.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105268  02/17/2022 01/20/2022 021022DISTRICTECC hardware 51.49
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105268  02/17/2022 01/20/2022 021022DISTRICTECC 23.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105268  02/17/2022 01/20/2022 021022DISTRICTECC hardware 31.31
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105268  02/17/2022 01/20/2022 021022DISTRICTMHS infrared heaters 1,090.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 supplies shop 51.92
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 Transportation tool bags 39.94
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 BOE Surge protector 39.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 Shop supplies 24.86
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 Bent handle snow shovel 21.98
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 Blower WMS 278.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 ECC faucet tool supplies 105.37
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 ECC 854.95
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 MHS supplies 77.02
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105320  03/04/2022 02/23/2022 022822 MHSfilters, utility blades 39.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 District 189.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 District 864.55
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 MES 46.75
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 MES 35.79
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 Misc Supplies & Materials 0.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 ECC 64.34
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 ECC 34.41
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 ECC 15.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105451  04/06/2022 03/20/2022 040422 MHS 35.91
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 supplies drinking fountains 517.13
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 supplies drinking fountains 22.00
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 supplies drinking fountains 39.69
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 supplies drinking fountains 106.13
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 supplies drinking fountains 21.98
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-005-0005-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 ECC roof 59.23
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100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 MHS floor tiles 62.10
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105569  05/05/2022 04/16/2022 050322 MHS 15.98
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105713  06/10/2022 05/20/2022 060322D Shop Supplies 39.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105713  06/10/2022 05/20/2022 060322D Science Night 142.66
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55990000 A 00105713  06/10/2022 05/20/2022 060322D Supplies PAES lab MHS 238.89
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55990000 A 00105713  06/10/2022 05/20/2022 060322D Supplies PAES lab MHS 11.20
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-125-0000-6011-007-0601-55990000 A 00105713  06/10/2022 05/20/2022 060322D Supplies PAESlab MHS 22.90
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D primer/paint 81.70
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D MES RY OBI trimmer/blower 237.97
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D WMS Mulch 249.12
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D WMS Science Night 103.92
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D WMS SFTY GLASS SCRPR 27.48
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D MHS Ventmatic 857.02
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D MHS supplies 33.88
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D High School Roof 116.66
100258 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00105822  06/30/2022 06/19/2022 07052022D MHS Mulch 29.88

Vendor Total: 15,709.18
400756 HOMESTYLE FOODSINC 004 110-331-0000-6011-004-0601-53190000 A 00105570  05/05/2022 03/16/2022 000437 Other Professional/Tech Serv 616.05

Vendor Total: 616.05
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00104923  11/12/2021 08/18/2021 1600443175 Textbooks 51,411.86
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55210000 A 00105009  11/23/2021 11/12/2021 955464472 MES 42.60
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 ISBN #9781328741424 Math Expre P2200159 150.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 ISBN #9781328741455 Math Expre P2200159 150.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 Shipping P2200159 94.50
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 ISBN #9781328741448 Math Expre P2200159 150.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 ISBN #9781328741431 Math Expre P2200159 150.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 ISBN #9781328741400 Teacher Ma P2200159 150.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-57910000 A 00105344  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 955525371 ISBN #9781328741417 Math Expre P2200159 150.00
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-0000-001-0001-55990000 A 00105757  06/20/2022 06/30/2022 1600443176 Text books 23,237.25
100260 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN SC 110-111-0000-4850-001-0001-55990000 A 00105757  06/20/2022 06/30/2022 1600443176 Supplemental text books 27,897.09

Vendor Total: 103,583.30
400759 HUBER BREESE MUSIC 004 110-112-0000-4850-004-0004-55112000 A 00105645  05/25/2022 05/09/2022 000441 Supplies-Band 647.98
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Vendor Total: 647.98
400089 | KNOW IT SC 110-119-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105646  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 1120 One-Y ear School District Subsc P2200231 3,135.00
400089 | KNOW IT SC 110-119-0000-6011-001-0601-55990000 A 00105646  05/25/2022 05/13/2022 1120 Extra 2 months "l Know It" mat P2200231 522.50
Vendor Total: 3,657.50
400044 IMPRESS PRINTED 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105240  02/10/2022 01/19/2022 1725MD Uniform Shirts 841.43
400044 IMPRESS PRINTED 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105548  05/02/2022 03/23/2022 1730MAD2 Remainder FS uniform shirts 295.50
400044 IMPRESS PRINTED 055 250-297-0000-8510-000-0851-55640000 A 00105727  06/10/2022 02/16/2022 1730MHT Uniform Shirts 503.25
Vendor Total: 1,640.18
100264 INACOMP TSG SC 110-266-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104924  11/12/2021 09/03/2021 9941-A Other Professional/Tech Serv 3,915.80
Vendor Total: 3,915.80
400746 INFOSEC INSTITUTEINC  SC 110-284-0000-4350-000-0100-53190000 A 00105515  04/22/2022 04/12/2022 000059757 Infosec Institute SIQ Platform P2200218 300.00
Vendor Total: 300.00
400660 INSTITUTE FOR MULTI SC 110-221-0000-6011-001-0601-54910000 A 00105269  02/17/2022 02/10/2022 154276 Comprehensive Virtual IMSE P2200162 1,275.00
Vendor Total: 1,275.00
100274 INTERSTATE STUDIO SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00105132  01/14/2022 09/02/2021 IN2396114 Student Planner P2200022 767.00
100274 INTERSTATE STUDIO SC 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55110000 A 00105132  01/14/2022 09/02/2021 IN2396114 Shipping P2200022 104.00
100274 INTERSTATE STUDIO 001 290-296-4388-0000-001-0001-57920000 A 00105502  04/14/2022 03/22/2022 0000045015 MES Inv#0000045015 I nter-State 120.00
100274 INTERSTATE STUDIO SC 290-296-4377-0000-005-0005-57920000 A 00105788  06/27/2022 03/22/2022 0000045017 10 Y earbooks ECC 120.00
Vendor Total: 1,111.00
400645 INTRADO INTERACTIVE ~ SC 110-282-0000-0000-000-0000-53190000 A 00105209  01/31/2022 12/09/2021 147071 Renewal School Messenger 4,223.20
Vendor Total: 4,223.20
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00104547  07/21/2021 07/21/2021 2282073 Marching Band Music 195.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC 004 110-112-0000-0000-004-0004-55112000 A 00105210  01/31/2022 07/19/2021 363469982 Shipping cost of music 16.99
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 02/11/2022 364040017 Pictures at an exhibition Flex P2200164 5.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 02/11/2022 364040017 Shenandoah Full Band Score P2200164 150.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 02/11/2022 364040017 Shipping P2200164 15.99
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54122000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 02/11/2022 364040017 Handling P2200164 1.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 03/24/2022 364176184100 3501 Instrumental folio black P2200184 453.25
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 03/24/2022 364176184100  Shipping and Handling P2200184 28.99
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 03/24/2022 364182000 Chromatic Solfege handsigncha ~ P2200184 15.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 03/24/2022 364182000 Set of Jazz Posters P2200184 89.95
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 03/24/2022 364182000 Set of 8 Ins. Anatomy Charts P2200184 125.00
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100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 04/04/2022 364210285 Drum Poster P2200184 7.99
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-4850-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 04/04/2022 364210285 Orchestra Poster P2200184 15.98
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 04/13/2022 364235837 Bounty Hunter Band Set & Score  P2200209 49.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 04/13/2022 364235837 Epic Gaming Themes P2200209 75.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 04/13/2022 364235837 Halo #3 P2200209 62.00
100278 JW PEPPER SON INC SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-55112000 A 00105805  06/30/2022 04/13/2022 364235837 shipping and handling P2200209 16.99
Vendor Total: 1,323.13
400597 JARVIS PROPERTY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53910000 A 00104582  07/28/2021 05/25/2021 MIS-20-2604-  Claim, Edison, Fina Payment 107,772.86
400597 JARVIS PROPERTY SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53910000 A 00104614  08/06/2021 05/25/2021 31565 KEYS 7,295.26
Vendor Total: 115,068.12
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00104528  07/13/2021 07/07/2021 410867 Carniva 1,630.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00105516  04/22/2022 04/20/2022 187798 MHS portable unit/hand sanitiz 140.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00105516  04/22/2022 04/20/2022 187800 Portable Unit/Hand Sanitizer 140.00
100282 JAYS SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105647  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 190879 Portable Unit/Hand Sanitizer 140.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00105647  05/25/2022 05/18/2022 190880 Portable Unit/Hand Sanitizer 140.00
100282 JAYS SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105758  06/20/2022 06/15/2022 193437 Portable/Sanitizer 140.00
100282 JAY S SEPTIC TANK SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54120000 A 00105758  06/20/2022 06/15/2022 193438 Portable/Sanitizer WMS 140.00
Vendor Total: 2,470.00
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104633  08/11/2021 07/29/2021 12406168 KEY S Roof Repair 426.10
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00104721  09/10/2021 08/31/2021 12406611 Roof Repair KEYS 524.10
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104814  10/14/2021 10/08/2021 12407248 Roof Repair MHS 509.50
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104925  11/12/2021 10/25/2021 12407376 Land/Bldg Repair & Maintenance 524.10
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00105044  12/06/2021 11/19/2021 12406386-R Fix Lesk at MHS 729.72
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00105133  01/14/2022 11/19/2021 12406021-R Roof repair 766.07
100283 JD CANDLER ROOFING SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54110000 A 00105133  01/14/2022 11/30/2021 406745-R Roof repair BOE 1,065.54
Vendor Total: 4,545.13
400619 JM PETERSON SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-54110000 A 00104815  10/14/2021 10/11/2021 17632 Mad Elem Testing 1,203.00
400619 JM PETERSON SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104815  10/14/2021 10/11/2021 17632 Mad Prep Plumbing Test 125.00
Vendor Total: 1,328.00
400558 JOHN E GREEN COMPANY SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-54110000 A 00104583  07/28/2021 07/23/2021 565014 MHS Boiler repair 3,997.00
Vendor Total: 3,997.00
400287 JOHN RGLASSLLC SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-54110000 A 00105696  06/02/2022 05/27/2022 JAG0083290 Door glass repair WMS 323.34
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Vendor Total: 323.34
100295 JOHN R SPRING AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104882  10/27/2021 10/26/2021 283160 8-1/2 MVP Plus Steel UT-Mount ~ P2200087 6,227.20
100295 JOHN R SPRING AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104882  10/27/2021 10/26/2021 283160 Per hour labor charge P2200087 350.00
100295 JOHN R SPRING AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104882  10/27/2021 10/26/2021 283160 Shop Supplies P2200087 20.00
100295 JOHN R SPRING AND SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-54130000 A 00104926  11/12/2021 10/26/2021 283161 Vehicle/Bus Repair & Maint 190.00
Vendor Total: 6,787.20
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104575  07/23/2021 07/10/2021 36119128 MHS 1,159.31
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104575  07/23/2021 07/10/2021 36119141 ECC 839.67
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00104584  07/28/2021 07/10/2021 36119142 WMS 531.62
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00104639  08/11/2021 07/16/2021 87945113 Labor P2200004 804.00
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00104639  08/11/2021 07/16/2021 87945113 Other P2200004 160.00
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104662  08/13/2021 08/07/2021 36231552 MHS 1,159.31
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00104771  09/23/2021 09/03/2021 36277942 Replaced Batteries 64.95
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104771  09/23/2021 09/11/2021 36372134 MHS 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104771  09/23/2021 09/11/2021 36372149 KEYS 511.42
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00104771  09/23/2021 09/11/2021 36372150 MES 312.02
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00104883  10/27/2021 10/09/2021 36487316 Other Professional/Tech Serv 571.49
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00104883  10/27/2021 10/09/2021 36487315 Other Professional/Tech Serv 902.65
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00104883  10/27/2021 10/09/2021 36487303 Other Professional/Tech Serv 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105010  11/23/2021 11/06/2021 36598613 MHS 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00105087  12/17/2021 12/11/2021 36743787 Security MES 312.02
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105087  12/17/2021 12/11/2021 36743770 Security at MHS 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00105134  01/14/2022 01/08/2022 36855882 ECC 902.65
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105134  01/14/2022 01/08/2022 36855870 MHS 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00105177  01/28/2022 01/08/2022 36855883 WMS Quarterly 571.49
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105270  02/17/2022 02/12/2022 36971336 MHS 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00105407  03/25/2022 12/11/2021 36743786 Quarterly Billing 511.42
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105407  03/25/2022 03/12/2022 37108190 Monthly Service 1,246.26
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00105407  03/25/2022 03/12/2022 37108207 MES Quarterly 312.02
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-53190000 A 00105482  04/14/2022 04/09/2022 37220085 ECC Quarterly 960.21
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105482  04/14/2022 04/09/2022 37220074 MHS 1,339.73
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-53190000 A 00105517  04/22/2022 04/09/2022 37220086 WMS, security 605.41
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100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105594  05/12/2022 05/07/2022 37349445 Monthly billing MHS 1,339.73
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-53190000 A 00105745  06/16/2022 06/11/2022 37493022 MHS-monthly 1,339.73
100630 JOHNSON CONTROLS SC 110-261-0000-0000-001-0001-53190000 A 00105745  06/16/2022 06/11/2022 37493039 MES Quarterly 335.42
Vendor Total: 24,270.09
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 A Honor Roll Gold Medal 2" P2200200 447
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Perfect Attendance Gold Medal P2200200 7.45
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Perfect attendance lanyard P2200200 6.45
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 AB Honor roll certificate P2200200 4.25
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 A Honor roll certificate P2200200 1.70
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Art certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Band certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Student council certificate P2200200 425
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Perfect attendance certificate P2200200 0.85
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Physical education certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Social studies certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Math certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Science certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Language Arts certificate P2200200 8.50
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Shipping charges P2200200 7.42
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 AB Honor Roll Gold Medal 2" P2200200 29.80
100297 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY SC 110-241-0000-0000-004-0004-55910000 A 00105483  04/14/2022 04/08/2022 1867959 Honor Roll Lanyard P2200200 29.67
Vendor Total: 155.81
400687 JUST PLAY SPORTS 001 110-293-0000-0000-007-0025-57410000 A 00104816  10/14/2021 10/08/2021 000417 Tier 3 License 1st year of 2y P2200044 1,540.00
Vendor Total: 1,540.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105178  01/28/2022 01/04/2022 01032022BK Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105271  02/17/2022 02/09/2022 02072022BK Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105345  03/08/2022 03/08/2022 030722BK Regular BOE Meeting 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105571  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 031422BK 3-14-22 Special Bd Mtg 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105571  05/05/2022 05/02/2022 040422BK 04-04-22 Reg Bd Mtg 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105769  06/21/2022 06/20/2022 62022BK Specia Bd Mtg 6-20-22 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105806  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06272022 Budget Meeting 6-27-22 45.00
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105806  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06282022 BOE Sp Mtg 6-28-22 45.00
User:  GENTILEC - Clare Frick Page Current Date:  11/06/2023
Report: OSAP5001 - OSAP5001: Paid Transaction Detail by Ve a4 Vers. 2 Current Time: 10:51:51
Selection:
OH_DTL.[oh_ck_df] <= '06/30/2022° AND OH_DTL.[oh_ck_df] >= '07/01/2021'



M adison District Public Schools

Paid Transaction Detail by Vendor
Check Date From 7/1/2021 TO 6/30/2022

PE ID Vendor Name Sec.Code Account Number Check# Check Date Invoice Date Invoice # Description PO# Amount
400380 KASTLE, BARBARA M SC 110-231-0000-0000-000-0000-53150000 A 00105806  06/30/2022 06/30/2022 06292022 Specia Bd Mtg 6-29-22 45.00

Vendor Total: 405.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 004 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104760  09/23/2021 08/17/2021 1317979-1 KaiVac Wax Pad for KaiMotion P2200013 17.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 004 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104760  09/23/2021 08/17/2021 1317979-1 Impact Cone Bowl Mop P2200013 5.62
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 004 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104760  09/23/2021 08/26/2021 1317979-2 Impact Cone Bowl Mop P2200013 16.86
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-004-0004-55990000 A 00104817  10/14/2021 09/22/2021 1318387 WM S floor scrubber repair 546.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES 004 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104839  10/20/2021 05/21/2021 1295527-2 Ettore Golden Glove Washer Com 20.73
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/15/2021 1334180 Fuel Charge P2200071 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/19/2021 1335089 Child Surgical Mask 396.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/29/2021 1336453 Champion Sun Brite Bleach- Ga ~ P2200092 17.34
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/29/2021 1336453 Buckeye Symmetry Green Certifi ~ P2200092 211.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/29/2021 1336453 CloroxPro Clorox Disinfecting P2200092 130.53
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/29/2021 1336453 Disposable Children's Face Mas P2200092 1,320.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/29/2021 1336453 Buckeye Symmetry Foaming Hand  P2200092 198.48
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/29/2021 1336453 Fuel Charge P2200092 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 CloroxPro Disinfecting Wipes - P2200103 435.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Champion Sun Brite Bleach P2200103 34.68
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Scotch-Brite Medium Duty Scrub ~ P2200103 133.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9' Rall P2200103 341.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Buckeye Symmetry Green Certifi ~ P2200103 158.25
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Oitt Mini-Roll High Density zI P2200103 91.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Wipe - Disinfect Surface Wipe P2200103 944.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Rubbermaid Angle Broom w/Vinyl P2200103 106.24
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 CloroxPro Pine-Sol Multi-Surfa P2200103 50.25
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless LIner P2200103 93.36
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Von Drehle Preserve Natural Ha ~ P2200103 189.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/09/2021 1338799 Fuel Surcharge P2200103 6.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless Liner P2200056 276.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Impact Duralon Toilet Bowl Mop ~ P2200013 13.44
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 KSS Powdered Laundry Detergent  P2200013 66.25
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 GOJO Purell Instant Hand Sanit P2200013 66.56
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Scotch-Brite Surface Preparati P2200013 198.60
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Impact Plastic Lobby Dust Pan P2200013 51.44
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 PRO-LINK Economy Rayon Finish P2200013 29.37
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 PRO-LINK Multi-Surface Wet Mop P2200013 73.92
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Rubbermaid Side Gate Wet Mop H  P2200013 60.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Von Drehle Hardwound Push Leve P2200013 190.28
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Hillyard Trilogy Top Shape Flo P2200013 1,564.16
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Ace-Tex White Terry Towel - 20 P2200013 71.21
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Champion Sun Brite Bleach- Ga ~ P2200013 15.42
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Scotch-Brite Medium Duty Scrub ~ P2200013 60.08
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9" Roll P2200013 328.80
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9" Roll P2200056 328.80
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Impact Gator Caddy P2200056 41.67
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Champion Sun Brite Bleach Gal.  P2200056 17.34
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Lambskin Dust Wand Hi-Rise P2200056 27.68
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 K SS Disinfectant Deodorant 19 P2200056 189.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Pit Eco Strong Coreless Liner P2200013 1,106.40
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Tork Universal Quality C-Fold P2200013 70.68
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Fuel Charge P2200013 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Buckeye Symmetry Green Certifi ~ P2200056 211.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 PRO-LINK X-Out Erasing Sponge P2200056 97.44
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Pitt Mini-Roll High Density Li P2200056 84.98
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Brute Caddy Bag P2200056 59.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 CloroxPro Pine-Sol Multi-Surfa P2200056 50.25
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 K SS Nitrile Powder Free Dispos ~ P2200056 180.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Von Drehle Preserve natural Ha P2200056 364.72
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 09/24/2021 1329042 Fuel Charge P2200056 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/02/2021 1329042-1 M-Fiber EZ Clean BlueLow Nap ~ P2200056 17.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/15/2021 1334180 K SS Disinfectant Deodorant - 1 P2200071 189.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/15/2021 1334180 Buckeye Symmetry Green Certifi ~ P2200071 316.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/15/2021 1334180 Surgical Mask P2200071 2,214.24
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/15/2021 1334180 Von Drehle Preserve Natural Ha ~ P2200071 474.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 10/15/2021 1334180 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless Liner P2200071 933.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 M-Fiber EZ Clean Microfiber Tu ~ P2200013 129.48
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 KSS Aerosol Classy GlassClean ~ P2200013 67.57
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Rubbermaid Deskside Wastebaske  P2200013 42.48
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 286475_CS 191.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 KSS Nitrile Powder Free Dispos ~ P2200013 160.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 243650_CS 103.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 FUEL SURCHARGE 5.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Von Drehle Preserve N P2200013 455.90
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 08/10/2021 1317979 Rubbermaid Angle Broom w/Vinyl P2200013 98.72
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 261900_EA 21.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 119430_EA 201.44
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 292500_CS 34.98
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 231051_EA 45.40
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 150288 _BIB 586.56
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 266348 _EA 23.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 196276_CS 316.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 226256_CS 763.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 256625_EA 48.72
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 315028 BX 85.38
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 267457_EA 123.20
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 315026_BX 68.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 288411 _CS 132.63
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 280100_PK 17.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 267440 _EA 107.90
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 226100_CS 330.96
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 139596_EA 378.46
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1295527 264900_EA 24.96
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-007-0007-55990000 A 00104973  11/18/2021 11/17/2021 1289898 Misc Supplies & Materias 126.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105011  11/23/2021 10/25/2021 1336453-1 CloroxPro Clorox Disinfecting P2200092 304.57
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105011  11/23/2021 10/25/2021 1336453-1 Surgical Mask P2200092 3,321.36
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/03/2021 1338799-1 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless LIner P2200103 840.24
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Hillyard Arsenal 1 #16 Re-Juv- P2200126 184.96
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Fresh Tidal Wave Urina & Bowl ~ P2200126 138.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 K SS Disinfectant Deodorant - 1 P2200126 189.84
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Powder Free Vinyl Disposable G~ P2200126 68.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Hillyard Carpet Spotter - Qt. P2200126 38.12
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Powder Free Vinyl Disposable G~ P2200126 68.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Von Drehle Preserve Natural Ha ~ P2200126 474.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Von Drehle 9" Twin Jr. umbo R P2200126 74.24
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Von Drehle Hardwound Push Leve P2200126 296.64
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Brute Round Container w/o Lid P2200126 173.74
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Brute Twist-ON/Twist-Off Dolly ~ P2200126 360.56
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 KSS Nitrile Blend Powder Free P2200126 180.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Fuel Charge P2200126 6.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820-1 Fresh Tidal Wave Urinal & Bowl ~ P2200126 23.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 Hillyard Arsenal 1 #37 Suprox P2200126 137.28
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105045  12/06/2021 11/22/2021 1342820 M-Fiber EZ Clean BlueLow Nap ~ P2200126 25.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105179  01/28/2022 12/09/2021 1342820-2 Fresh Tidal Wave Urinal & Bowl ~ P2200126 23.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105179  01/28/2022 12/09/2021 1342820-2 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9" Roll P2200126 341.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105272  02/17/2022 02/11/2022 1357543-2 Mr. Banana Banana Caution Cone  P2200155 135.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105272  02/17/2022 02/11/2022 1357543-2 Impact English/Spanish "Wet FI P2200155 38.80
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Buckeye Symmetry Foaming Hand P2200175 270.48
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Fuel Charge P2200175 6.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Ettore All Purpose Squeegee 8" P2200175 6.38
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9" Roll P2200175 136.68
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 GOJO Purell Advanced Hand Sani P2200175 255.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Powder Free Vinyl Disposable G~ P2200175 57.30
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Powder Free Vinyl Disposable P2200175 57.30
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Pitt Mini-Roll High Density Li P2200175 229.40
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Hillyard Arsenal 1#10 Top Cle P2200175 188.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Von Drehle Preserve Natural Ha ~ P2200175 189.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Pitt Echo Strong Coreless Line P2200175 311.20
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Powder Free Vinyl Disposable G~ P2200175 71.15
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Tolco Model 640 Big Blaster 9 P2200175 16.72
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Hillyard Arsenal 1 #16 Re-Juv- P2200175 196.16
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105346  03/08/2022 03/04/2022 1365999 Ettore WipeN Dry Black MossR ~ P2200175 11.18
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105355  03/09/2022 01/18/2022 1338799-2 Ace-Tex White Terry Towel - 20 P2200103 142.42
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105355  03/09/2022 01/13/2022 1342820-3 Brute Round Container w/o Lid P2200126 301.24
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105365  03/10/2022 03/08/2022 1365999-1 Ettore Aluminum Straight Heavy ~ P2200175 27.85
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105408  03/25/2022 03/18/2022 1365999-2 Ettore All Purpose Squeegee 8" P2200175 19.14
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105496  04/14/2022 02/08/2022 1357543-1 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless Liner P2200155 -4.08
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105496  04/14/2022 02/08/2022 1357543-1 CloroxPro Pine-Sol Multi-Surfa P2200155 33.50
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105496  04/14/2022 02/08/2022 1357543-1 Tork Universal Quality C-Fold P2200155 35.68
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105496  04/14/2022 02/08/2022 1357543-1 K SS Disinfectant Deodorant - 1 P2200155 405.12
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105496  04/14/2022 02/08/2022 1357543-1 Buckeye Symmetry Green Certifi ~ P2200155 443.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 Buckeye Symmetry Green Certifi ~ P2200142 221.92
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9" Roll P2200142 170.85
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless Liner P2200142 1,556.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 Von Drehle Preserve Natural Ha ~ P2200142 284.76
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 K SS Nitrile Blend Powder Free P2200142 90.35
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 Disposable Children's Face Mas P2200142 1,584.00
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 CloroxPro Clorox Disinfecting P2200142 435.10
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-4350-000-0100-55990000 A 00105518  04/22/2022 01/07/2022 1352213 Fresh Tidal Wave Urinal & Bowl ~ P2200142 12.49
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105572  05/05/2022 04/04/2022 1370681 Locking Wheel P2200191 8.20
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105572  05/05/2022 04/04/2022 1370681 Sponge Filter P2200191 22.80
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105572  05/05/2022 04/04/2022 1370681 Drain Hose w.cap Trident R22 P2200191 35.70
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-113-0000-0000-007-0007-54120000 A 00105572  05/05/2022 04/04/2022 1370681 Shipping and Handling P2200191 6.95
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Von Drehle 2 Ply Jumbo 9" Roll P2200196 820.08
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pro-Link standard rayon finish P2200196 21.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Lambskin dust wand hi-rise lam P2200196 22.35
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Buckeye symmetry green certifi P2200196 443.84
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Ace-tex white hemmed end 1/2 t P2200196 136.62
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Von Drehle Preserve Natural Ha ~ P2200196 1,139.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pitt Mini-Roll High Density Li P2200196 229.40
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pitt Eco Strong Coreless Liner P2200196 591.28
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 KSS Powdered Laundry Detergent  P2200196 76.60
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pro-Link Premium FinishMopLa P2200196 39.27
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Impact Duralon Toilet Bowl Mop ~ P2200196 13.44
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Tork Universal Quality c-Fold P2200196 35.68
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pro Link Economy PlusCut End ~ P2200196 11.16
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100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pro-Link Economy PlusCut End ~ P2200196 44.04
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Pro Link Economy Plus cut end P2200196 35.82
100318 KSS ENTERPRISES SC 110-261-0000-0000-000-0054-55990000 A 00105595  05/12/2022 03/28/2022 1372741 Ettore Super Scraper Replaceme P2200196 52.50